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Air

Di Panna

Di Panna ‘Plumming’
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Larino
Petrol
Prato

Prato ‘Plumming’

Prato XL+XXL

012/015
016/017
018/025
026/027
028/031
032/033
034/035
036/037
038/041
042/043
044/049
050/065
066/069
070/073
074/075
076/077

Arch
Aton
Boris
Boris XXL
Cage
Camillo
Casco
Cesto
Cross
Cup
Eifel
Esmee
Globo
Lett
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Ogiva
Pineapple
Quinto
Run
Tessi
Trip
Tube
Venus

Zyan

CONCEPTO

080/083
084/087
088/089
090/091
092/095
096/097
098/101
102/105
106/109
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144/145
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160/163
164/169
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178/181
182/183
184/187



HOME

Al Tonno

Baldi

Baloton

Big ‘Denia’
Bocca

Bolzano

Bones

Bounce

Bubble
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Curlie
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Plafonniere

Real IT ‘Down’

Real III ‘Up+Down’
Roma
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Terra

Tondo
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Verona
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Vigo
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334/337
338/341
342/345
346/349
350/351
352/353
354/357
358/361
362/365
366/371
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SYMBOLS

MEASUREMENTS

BH
TH

HS

SH

LIGHTSOURCE

MW

LS

DIM

LW

LM

Max - Length pendant (Exluded the shade height)
Max - Width

Depth

Body Height

Total Height

Hole Size (Recessed in ceiling)

Diameter Shade

Shade Height

Max Watt - LED
E27/E14/GU10/G9 Lamp Socket
All lighting fixtures are excluding light bulbs.
Dimmable
. Yes on fixture
O Yes External (With a dimmable light source)
@ Not Dimmable but contains On/Off switch
LED Watt - Built-in
Lumen
Kelvin

Dim to Warm LED

Recommended LED light bulbs - Information page 384-385
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M. 2002

012/015

4

A

M. 2011

028/031

Di Panna

038/041

—_———
Petrol
066/069

INDEX

M. 2006
016/017

A

M. 2012

032/033

@_ ;

Di Panna ‘Plumming’

042/043

Prato

070/073

[}

M. 2007

018/025

S

M. 2013

034/035

&

Grid
044/049

Prato ‘Plumming’

074/075

i

M. 2010
026/027

Air

036/037

o

Larino

050/065

L

Prato XL+XXL
076/077

INDUSTRIA



PENDANT OPTIONS

| INDUSTRIA |




Available pendant options

| Pleas consult available pendant options in the detailed series section |

Cable

-K

Chain+cable

4

-ST

Steel wire+cable

-K-3ST

Chain+ 3x steel wire+cable

-B

Chain+bow+cable

- ‘Q-:I

=

Cage ‘steel wire’

“EH-K

Block + cable

-EV-K

Chain+bow+block+cable

-R-K

Chain+rings ‘cooling ribs'+cable

-3ST

Chain+ 3x steel wire+cable

-CU-S

Cup+cable

-CU-K

Chain+cup+cable

11

INDUSTRIA



M.2002

g1ng LHSIT d37 ddIdNINIWNOD3Y
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30-06 66-66

Shade Color

05

options available for this ¢

e/Frame Color

xtur

Fi

12



PRODUCT NUMBER

2002-66-66-BL

[%) SH BH

TH

2002-30-06-BL

90cm

77,5¢cm 60cm 80cm

13

M. 2002






15

M. 2002



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0026683

05

Fixture/Frame Color

- - e ;‘

A

00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 30-06 55-55

- Color options available for this collection -

16

66-66 75-75
Shade Color



PRODUCT NUMBER

2006~

-K-130-2

%)

162cm

52,5cm
52,5cm
52,5cm
52,5cm

30cm
30cm
30cm
30cm

17

OO0O0O

M. 2006



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028006

SY0026683

05

Fixture/Frame Color

M.2007

M.2007 | M.3005/M.3006 | M.3008/M.5008

00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 30-06 55-55 66-66 75-75

- Color options available for this collection -

18

Shade Color



PRODUCT NUMBER

-EH-K

BH TH

3008 - 05 -

LS

=
z

90cm
90cm
90cm

32cm  38cm
32cm  46cm
32cm  47cm
32cm 47cm

19

E27
E27
E27
E27

OO00O

M. 2007



3008-05 -....-....

2007-....~...-K-70-2

3006-05-....-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
3006-05-....-.... 66,5cm 28cm 32cm 49cm 18w E27 O
2007 =0000=0000=IRl=70=2 90cm 81cm 28cm 32cm  38cm 2x18w E27 O
3008-05-....-.... 28cm  32cm 47cm 18w E27 O

20



2007-.......-EH-K-130-3
3005-05-....-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH Mw LS DIM
2007 =c000=0000=130=3 90cm 137cm 28cm 32cm 3x18w  E27 O
3005=05=c000=0000 34cm 28cm 32cm 44cm 18w E27 O

21

M. 2007
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M.2007 FLOOR LAMPS

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028006

™
(o)
O
O
N
o
o
>
w

4

_ ' : -4 N b % & -“4_
05 00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 30-06 55-55 66-66 75-75

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

4




PRODUCT NUMBER

1008-05-....-....

[%) SH

28cm 32cm
28cm 32cm
28cm 32cm

25

M.2007 Floorlamps



M.2010

)

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB
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05 00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 30-06 55-55 66-66 75-75

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color
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2010-....-...-EH-K

-

o

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D % SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2010-....-K 90cm 41cm  48cm 18w E27 O
2010-....-EH-K 90cm 41cm 48cm 56cm 18w E27 O

(@]

o

N

27 >



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0026683

F

05

Fixture/Frame Color

M.2011

e N ]

00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 30-06 55-55 66-66 75-75

- Color options available for this collection -

28

Shade Color



2011-...-...-EV-K-130-2 Q
,ﬂ

B
o S,

2011-....-...-K-130-2 2011-....-..-EV-K
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D 1%} SH BH TH MW LS DI
2011-....-....-K 90cm 44,5cm 36cm 40cm 18w E27 O
2011-....-....-EV-K 90cm 44,5cm 36cm  46cm 18w E27 O
207 V=0000=0000=K=130=2 90cm 154cm 44,5cm 36cm 40cm 2x18w E27 O
2011-....-....-EV-K-130-2 90cm 154cm 44,5cm 36cm 46cm 2x18w E27 O

29

M. 2011



M.20117 FLOOR LAMPS

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0026683

il aE ™™ BN

05 00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 30-06 55-55 66-66 75-75

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

30



PRODUCT NUMBER

46cm 36cm
46cm 36cm
46cm 36cm

31

M.2011 Floorlamps



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

™
(o)
O
O
N
o
o
>
w

05 00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 30-06 55-55 66-66 75-75

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

32




2012-...-..-EV-K

PRODUCT NUMBER L %} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
207 2= 0000=000s=I8 90cm 58cm 55cm  59cm 18w E27 O
2012-....-....-EV-K 90cm 58cm 55cm  69cm 18w E27 O

33

M. 2012



M.2013

g1ng LHSIT d3717 ddIdNINIWNOD3Y

& *ot ?r
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;&pbst
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+ t*
i a8

92008C00AS

607098€c0471S

Shade Color

- Color options available for this collection -

Fixture/Frame Color

34



2013 -...-K-C-160-3

2013-...-K-C-R-100-2

2013-..-K-C-R
PRODUCT NUMBER L w %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
207 B=0000=K=C 90cm 42cm  21cm  32cm 18w E27 O
2013-....-K-C-R 90cm 42cm  21cm  47cm 18w E27 O
201 8=0000=K=C=160=3 90cm 172cm 42cm 21cm 32cm 3x18w E27 O
2013-....-K-C-R-100-2 90cm 122cm 42cm 21cm 47cm 2x18w E27 O

35

M. 2013



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0026683

AlR

BigBen | M.2011 | Passi

05 00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 66-66

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

36



1090-05-....-.... 4090-05-....-....

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1090-05-....-.... 71cm  19cm  15cm 161cm 18w €27 X
2011-....-....-A-K 90cm 46cm 36cm  40cm 18w E27 O
2090-....-....-A-K 90cm 33cm  27cm 31cm 18w E27 O
2970-....-....-A-K 90cm 44cm  43cm 47cm 18w E27 O
A090=05=c000=0000 56cm  19cm  15cm 71cm 18w E27 (029

37

Air



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0028006

SY0026683

05

Fixture/Frame Color

DI PANNA

Al ™™ BN

00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 30-06 55-55 66-66 75-75

- Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

38



3047-05-....-....

3046-05-....-.... 1047-05-....-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D o SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1047-05-....-.... 88cm 48,5cm 27cm 186cm 18w E27 X
3045-05-....-.... 33cm 26cm 14cm 42cm 18w E27 O
3046-05-....-.... 123cm 36cm  19cm 49cm 18w E27 X
3047-05-....-.... 48,5cm 27cm 45cm 18w E27 O

39

Di Panna



2045-....-...-5-70-2

2045-....-...-5-100-3 1046-05-....-...-C
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
104 6=05=0000=0000=C 36cm  19cm 167cm 18w E27 &
2045200002000029=7 Q=2 150cm 80cm 26cm  14cm 2x18w E27 O
BOAS=5000=0000 =5=100-3 150cm 106cm 26cm  14cm 3x18w  E27 O

40



PRODUCT NUMBER

SH

LS

14cm
19cm
19cm
27cm
14cm

41

18w
18w
2x18w
18w
53cm 18w

E27
E27
E27
E27
E27

OO0 O0

Di Panna



DI PANNA PLUMMING

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0028006

SY0026683

a Al ™™ BN

05 00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 30-06 55-55 66-66 75-75

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

B 2



2055-05-

2057-05-....-....

2056-05-...--....
3055-05-....-....
4055-05-....-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2055-30-....-.... 115cm 48,5cm 27cm 18w 27 O
2056-30-....-.... 115cm 137cm 36cm  21cm 2x18w  E27 O
2057-30-....-.... 110cm 117cm 26cm  14cm 3x18w  E27 O
3055-30-....-.... 33cm  26cm  T4cm 25cm 18w E27 O
4055-30-....-.... 26cm l4cm 53cm 18w E27 (%9

4

Di Panna



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0028006

GRID

Bl REvEEEEEE

00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-06 25-08 30-06 30-08 30-37 66-66 75-75

- Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

44






2504-....-...-5-100-2

2505-....-...-ST
3504-05-....-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D o] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
250D=0c00=0000=9 150cm 30cm 15,5cm 18w E27 O
2504-....-....-5-100-2 150cm 120cm 40cm 20cm 2x18w  E27 O
2505-....-....-ST 150cm 50cm  26cm 18w E27 O
3504-....-.... 125cm 40cm 26cm 49cm 18w E27 ®

46



PRODUCT NUMBER

MW

18w
18w
18w
18w
18w

E27
E27
E27
E27
E27

O000O®

Grid



48




TR Sl [N Rl '
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RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0028006

LA

Larino |

m’ﬁ.’-

.

00-00 05-05 06-06 06-08 06-37

T

RINO

LarinoBow |  Split

-

=

-
-
- b

4\’ .~
P gt -
."-.V. ‘_.»h‘ =

Y i -
E"N

10-10 25-06 25-08 30-06 30-08 30-37 66-66 75-75

- Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

50



2202-...- ...- /3ST/K-3ST

I .’

2201 -...- .- /K/3ST/BL/RK

A

2200-...- .- /K/ST/B-K/BL/R-K

2197 - ...~ ...- /K/ST/B-K/BL/R-K/CU

« & N =

2198 -...- .- /S/K/ST/B-K/ BL/R-K/CU

100cm

80cm

60cm

50cm

40cm

30cm

o Qo o Q Q9

2199-...- .- /S/K/ST/B/BL/R-K/CU
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2199-1i-iimee. 30cm 15,5cm 18w 27 O
2198 - 40cm 20cm 18w E27 O
2197=5000%00000000 50cm 26cm 18w E27 O
2200-....-cem.nns 60cm 35cm 18w E27 O
22010t 80cm 38cm 18w 27 O
2202 100cm 49cm 18w E27 O

51

Larino



1105 -....- ... 1104 -....- ...

PRODUCT NUMBER o] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
11@&=5000=0000 40cm 20cm 163cm 18w E27 ®
1105-....-.... 50cm 26cm 173cm 18w E27 (039

5199-....-....-B 30cm 15,5cm 30cm 18w E27 O
5198=0005=0000 40cm 20cm 25cm 18w E27 O

52



1205-40-....-.... 4198-....-.... 4197-....-..
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1205-40-....-.... 82cm 40cm 20cm 186cm 18w 27 (039
3198=0000=0000 125cm 40cm 20cm 49cm 18w E27 ®
A197=00000000 50cm 26cm 60cm 18w E27 ®
4198-....-.... 40cm  20cm 44cm 18w 27 X

53

Larino



PRODUCT NUMBER

L w D jo} SH BH TH
150cm 50cm 26cm 28cm
90cm 60cm 35cm 39cm
90cm 80cm 38cm 42cm

o4



PRODUCT NUMBER

SH

BH TH

26cm 50cm
30cm 15,5cm27,5cm
35cm  55cm

55

Larino



2202-....-....

-K-3ST

2201-....-...-BL
PRODUCT NUMBER L w %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2207 =0000=0000=BIL 90cm 80cm 38cm 66Ccm 18w E27 O
220 2=0000"0000=K=3RST 90cm 100cm 49cm 43cm 18w E27 O

56



\‘ - y

S 5 i

= ‘ = L

00-00 05-05 06-06 06-08 06-37 10-10 25-06 25-08 30-06 30-08 30-37 66-66 75-75

Color options available for this collection

57

Larino



PRODUCT NUMBER

2200-....~...-K-160-2

4199-...- ..-B
L w D [%) SH BH TH
90cm 190cm 60cm 35cm 39cm

30cm 15,5cm 80cm

58



2197-....~.

..-K-130-2

2198-....-...-K-160-3
PRODUCT NUMBER L w %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2197 =0000=0000=K=130=2 90cm 160cm 50cm 26cm 30cm 2x18w  E27 O
2198=0000=0000=K=T160=3 90cm 170cm 40cm 20cm 24cm 3x18w E27 O

59

Larino



2198-....-...-5-100-2

R ———— i ——

-5 R > - HE s -2 R e

2199-....-...-5-130-3

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2198=00005000025=100=2 150cm 120cm 40cm 20cm 20cm 2x18w E27 O
2199=00002000029=130=3 150cm 140cm 30cm 15,5cm15,5cm 3x18w  E27 O

60



ouleT




2198-....-...-CU-K-100-2
4198-...-...-B
PRODUCT NUMBER L w %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2198-....-....-CU-K-100-2 90cm 120cm 40cm 20cm 32cm 2x18w E27 O
A198=5000=0000=1 40cm 20cm 65cm 18w E27 (039

62



2201-....-...-3ST
4197-...-..-B
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
219720000%0000=IK 90cm 11cm 50cm 26cm 30cm 18w E27 O
A20V=0000"0000=3ST 150cm 11cm 80cm 38cm 39cm 18w E27 O
4197-....-....-B 50cm  26cm 80cm 18w E27 ()

63

Larino
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RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SLF023860409

SY0028006

05

Fixture/Frame Color

PETROL

- Color options available for this collection -

66

....-10 ....-65
Shade Color



|os184

67



2167-....

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM

21070000 90cm 140cm 32cm 38cm 3x18w E27 O

68



2166- ....

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2165-.... 90cm 90cm 32cm 38cm 2x18w  E27 O
2166-.... 90cm 110cm 32cm 44cm 3x18w  E27 O

69

Petrol



PRATO

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0028006

SY0026683

b S > - :
i! HE REEI RE

05 00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-25 30-30 55-55 66-66 75-75

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

70



3545-05-....

3546-05-....
1547-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D o] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1547-05-.... 86cm 45cm 26cm 186cm 18w E27 ®
3545-05-.... 32,5cm 25cm  14cm 42cm 18w E27 O
3546-05-.... 122,5c¢m 35cm  21cm 49cm 18w E27 )

/1

Prato



2545-...-5-70-2

2547-...-S
2545-...-5-100-3
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH LS DIM
2545-....-5-70-2 150cm 79cm 25cm  14cm £27 O
2545-....-5-100-3 150cm 105cm 25cm  14cm E27 O
2547-....-S 150cm 45cm  26cm E27 O

/2



2547-...-5-130-2
2545-...-S
2546-...-S
4037-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D o] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2545-....-S 150cm 25cm  14cm 18w E27 O
2546-....-S 150cm 35cm 21cm 18w E27 O
2547-....-5-130-2 150cm 155cm 45cm  26cm 2x18w  E27 O
4037-05-.... 25cm  14cm 53cm 18w 27 029

/3

Prato



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0028006

SY0026683

PRATO

05

"PLUMMIN G

.“

'II'

00-00 05-05 06-06 10-10 25-25 30-30 55-55 66-66 75-75

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection -

LN

Shade Color



2035-05-.... R o e
2037-05-....
2036-05-....
11
3035-05-.... 4035-05-....

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2035-05-.... 115cm 45cm  26cm 18w 27 O
2036-05-.... 115cm 137cm 35cm  21cm 2x18w  E27 O
2037 =05=0000 110cm 115cm 25cm  14cm 3x18w  E27 O
3035-05-.... 33cm  25cm  14cm  25cm 18w E27 O
4035-05-.... 25cm  14cm  53cm 18w 27 (29

75

Prato '‘Plumming’



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0026683

05

Fixture/Frame Color

PRATO XL+ XXL

- Color options available for this collection -

76

00-00 05-05 06-06 37-37
Shade Color



PRODUCT NUMBER L w %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2014-.... 90cm 55cm  30cm 34cm 18w E27 O

2015-.... 90cm 67cm  35cm  39cm 18w £27 O

201 5=0000=C 90cm 67cm 35cm 44cm 18w E27 O

77

Prato XL.XXL



CONCEPTO

COLLECTION

Q.

esign
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-
Arch

080/083

i

Cage

092/095

Cross

106/109

-

Globo

124/127

Pineapple

146/149

Trip

170/177

p

Aton

084/087

i\

Camillo

096/097

£ W

Cup

110/113

;
&

Lett

128/139

oo: °nﬂg

Quinto

150/159

—

tETIERS

{

Tube

178/181

Boris

088/089

Casco

098/101

Eifel

114/117

\
==
|

Octo

140/143

HEEE
Run

160/163

Venus

182/183

79

Boris XXL

090/091

"
3

Cesto

102/105

Esmee

118/123

‘

Ogiva

144/145

Tessi

164/169

Zyan

184/187

CONCEPTO



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026683

ARCH

-

-

="

05

Fixture/Frame Color

..-20 ....-82 ....-01

- Color options available for this collection - Shade Color
‘Arch’ Shade are supplied with an acrylic disc

80



Camelot shade color

Camelot shade color
01

81

Arch



1206-05-6560-....-55

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM

1206-05-6560-....-55 217cm  55cm  20cm 211cm 18w E27 ®



1205-05-6560-....-45
PRODUCT NUMBER D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1205-05-6560-....-45 80cm 45cm 20cm 183cm 18w E27 ®

83

Arch



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SLF023981305 | SLF023981205 | SLF023981105 |

SLF023981405

c000= Bl 000o=02

Fixture/Frame Color

ATON

A=

02-.... 05-.... 07-.... 37-....

- Color options available for this collection -Socket cover / Shade Color

-8



SLF023981105

SLF023981205

SLF023981305

SLF023981405
PRODUCT NUMBER W D o] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
LF023981105 16.5cm 30cm 84cm 4w 250 2000k E27 ®
LF023981205 20cm  29cm 84cm 4w 250 2000k E27 ®
LF023981305 18cm  37cm 84cm 4w 250 2000k E27 ®
LF023981405 12cm  44cm 84cm 4w 250 2000k E27 ®

Glass decorative LED bulbs

85

Schiefer professional lighting

Aton



2240-....-...-60-8

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM

2240-....-....-60-8 400cm 60cm 60cm 8x18w E27 O

86



PRODUCT NUMBER

L w

D

%]

2240-....-....

SH

-90-12

BH

TH

MW

12x18w

LS

E27

DIM

O

2240-....-....-90-12

400cm 90cm

90cm

87

Aton



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0029001

™
(o)
O
O
N
o
o
>
w

g TN
-0

05 0000= @0 5 000”06 0000256

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color
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2020-05-...-100-3

2020-05-....

3020-05-....
1020-05-.... 4020-05-....

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2020-05-....-100-3 150cm 100cm 14,5cm19,5cm 3x18w E27 O
2020-05-.... 150cm 14,5cm19,5cm 18w E27 O
1020-05-.... 71cm 14,5cm19,5cm 161cm 18w E27 &
4020-05-.... 56cm 14,5cm19,5¢cm 71cm 18w E27 &
3020-05-.... 28cm 14,5cm19,5cm 22cm 18w E27 O

89

Boris



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0029003

SY0026683

00-.... 05-.... 06-....

Fixture/Frame Color

BORIS XXL

- Color options available for this collection -

90

..-00

....-05 ....-06
Shade Color



2025-05-....

2025-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2025-05-.... 150cm 27,5cm 36cm 18w E27 O
1025-....-.... 27,5c¢m 36cm 186cm 18w E27 (%9

91

Boris XXL



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028002

)

05

Fixture/Frame Color

CAGE

- Color options available for this collection -

92

..-00

....-05 ....-06
Shade Color



S3333T

¥
!
§
4
k|
14

1420-05-.... 2422-05-...-S-35-3
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1420-05-.... 71cm  13cm  25cm 161cm 18w €27 &
2422-05-....-35-3 250cm 35cm 13cm  25cm 3x18w  E27 O
(0]
o)
©
93 O



OO Y

2421-05-...-5-100-3

1421-05-.... 4421-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1421-05-.... 150cm 100cm 13cm  25cm 3x18w  E27 ®
2421-05-....-100-3 13cm  25cm 155cm 18w E27 O
4421-05-.... 13cm  25cm 25cm 18w E27 ()

%4



v o

4
-
-
N:
"3
"t
-
~
bt
by

2421-05-....-5-130-4

FrT NPTy

4420-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2421-05-....-130-4 150cm 130cm 13cm  25cm 4x18w  E27 O
4420-05-.... 56cm 13cm  25cm 71cm 18w E27 (029

95

Cage



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0029003

SY0029001

SY0026683

05

Fixture/Frame Color

CAMILLO

- Color options available for this collection -

96

0000200 00205

....-06 ....-08
Shade Color



2756-...-S

2755-...-5-100-3
2757-..-ST
1
‘" 2758-...-ST
2755-..-S

PRODUCT NUMBER L w %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2755-....-S 150cm 16cm 21cm 18w E27 O
2755-....-5-100-3 150cm 100cm 16cm 21cm 3x18w  E27 O
2756-....-S 150cm 26cm  32cm 18w E27 O
2757-....-ST 150cm 33cm 42cm 18w E27 O
2758-....-ST 150cm 40cm 50cm 18w E27 O

97

Camillo



LIGHT BULB

RECOMMENDED LED

™
o
o
o~
N
o
o
>
w

SY0029001

SY0026683

37 0000200 0060205 c00o=0B c0co=37

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

98




2733-..-S

2731-..-S
2732-..-S
]
2735-..-S
2730-...-S
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2730 =0000 150cm 30cm  15cm 18w E27 O
2731 -.... 150cm 35cm  18cm 18w E27 O
2732 -.... 150cm 45cm  21cm 18w E27 O
2735 -.... 150cm 60cm 30cm 18w E27 O
2733 =occo 150cm 72cm  37cm 18w E27 O

99

Casco



| |

x |

2730-...-5-130-3 ,
|
l
D
| ————
4731-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2730-....-130-3 150cm 140cm 30cm  15cm 3x18w  E27 O
4731-.... 35cm  18cm 40cm 18w E27 (039

100



2732-...-5-130-2

2731-...-5-100-2 -
4730-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2731-....-100-2 150cm 115cm 35cm 18cm 2x18w 27 O
27 32=5000=130=2 150cm 155cm 45cm  21cm 2x18w  E27 O
4730-.... 30cm  15cm 40cm 18w E27 ®

101

Casco



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0028006

SY0028002

05

Fixture/Frame Color

CESTO

- Color options available for this collection -

102

020206 00008

Shade Color



PRODUCT NUMBER

2065-...-30-130-3

L w D [%) SH BH TH

1065-05-...-30

MW LS DIM

1065-05-30
2005=0000=30=130=3

28cm 40cm 40cm 171cm
150cm 138cm 28cm 40cm 40cm

103

18w E27 X

3x18w  E27 O

Cesto



2065-....-30
y
\
y \/,
,' | | 2065-....-62
AN d ‘ , |
!
b 4 ¥
2065-...-42
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2065-....-62 150cm 67cm 71cm 71cm 18w E27 O
2065-....-42 150cm 44cm 58cm 58cm 18w E27 O
2065-....-30 150cm 28cm  40cm  40cm 18w 27 O

104



105

[T

Cesto



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026683

00-.... 05-.... 06-....

Fixture/Frame Color

CROSS

Woman | Rectangle | Triangle

- Color options available for this collection -

106

ao= 11l

....-20 ....-83
Shade Color



1562-...-6390-....-52

PRODUCT NUMBER

e

1561-...-6390-....-52

%} SH BH TH

1560-....-6390-....-52

MW LS DIM

1560=cs0.
156 1=c00c
1562=c000

2©39Y90=cco=H2
=2©390=0.0.252
=2©390=0c0.252

52cm 25cm 134cm 159cm
52cm  25cm 136cm 161cm
52cm 25cm 135cm 160cm

107

18w 27 (039

18w 27 (039
18w 27 ()

Cross



CUSTOM MADE - ON REQUEST

sand brown blue oker green black red butterfly bloom peacock
o . . o
' E . =4

-12 -15 -13 -11 -04 -05 -03 -VL -BL -PA

Velvet shade color options - inside shade gold

108



detail of welding/cut ar

109



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028002

05

Fixture/Frame Color

- Color options available for this collection -

110

...-10 ....-25

....-30 ....-66
Shade Color



1070-05-.... 4070-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER w D [%} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1070-05-.... 71cm  15cm 19,5cm 161cm 18w E27 ®
4070-05-.... 56cm 15cm 19,5cm 71cm 18w E27 ®

111

Cup



2071-....

PRODUCT NUMBER L W j%} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2071-.... 70-140cm 148cm 15cm 19,5cm 47cm 8x18w E27 O
5070-.... 70-140cm 126cm 15cm 19,5cm 47cm 6x18w E27 O

112



PRODUCT NUMBER

L w

2070-....

%] SH BH

TH

MW

LS

DIM

2070=00c0

70-140cm 126cm

15cm 19,5cm 47cm

113

6x18w

E27

O

Cup



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026683

EIFEL

_ B " HE

05-.... 15-.... 06-.... cooo= 1 T 6000220 0000283

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

114



1750-....-6390-....-52

%]

SH BH TH

MW

18w

LS

DIM

PRODUCT NUMBER

1750200:0.20390=...0=52

52cm

25cm 138cm 164cm

115

Eifel



1750-...-6390-....-52

4750-...-6390-....-37
PRODUCT NUMBER D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1780=0000=6390=cc00=52 52cm  25cm 138cm 164cm 18w E27 (029
4750-....-6390-....-37 37c¢m  25cm 55cm 79cm 18w £27 (029

116



CUSTOM MADE

ON REQUEST

1750-....-6390-....-52

sand brown blue oker

green black red butterfly bloom peacock
R B
-15 -13 -11 -04 -05 -03 -VL -BL -PA

Velvet shade color options - inside shade gold

117

Eifel



LED 5 YEARS WARRANTY

05

Fixture/Frame Color

..-00 ....-05 ....-06 ....-08 ....-10 ....-25 ....

- Color options available for this collection -

118

.-66 ....-70
Shade Color



PRODUCT NUMBER

2795-...-70-27K-TR

2795-...-100-27-TR

L w D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2795-....-70-27K-TR 150cm 70cm 7cm 45w 5500 2700k O
2795-....-100-27K-TR 150cm 100cm  7cm 60w 7350 2700k O

ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIM TO WARM

119

Esmee



2795-...-100-27K-TR

2795-...-50-27K-TR

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2795-....-50-27K-TR 150cm 50cm 7cm 25w 3000 2700k O
2795-....-100-27K-TR 150cm 100cm 7cm 60w 7350 2700k O

ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIM TO WARM

120



98Wsy

121



CUSTOM MADE - ON REQUEST

e e AT e, L

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2795=0000=50=27 K=TR=5[? 50cm 5cm 25w 3000 2700k O
2795-....-70-27K-TR-SP 70cm 5cm 45w 5500 2700k O

27952000021 00=27 [K=TRK=S[ 100cm 5cm 60w 7350 2700k O

ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIM TO WARM

122



123




RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0029003

SY0029001

SY0026683

-

37

Fixture/Frame Color

- Color options available for this collection -

124

000200 o000

05 ....-

...-06 ....-37
Shade Color



PRODUCT NUMBER

L W

2811-...-100-2

[%) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2811-....-100-2 150cm 120cm 40cm 28cm 2x18w  E27 O
O
e}
e
125 O



2810-....

2811-....
2812-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
281 0=0000 150cm 20cm 15cm 18w E27 Q
281 =0000 150cm 40cm 28cm 18w E27 O
2812-.... 150cm 50cm 37cm 18w E27 O

126



PRODUCT NUMBER

L W

%]

2810-...-130-3

SH BH

TH

MW

LS

DIM

2810-....-130-3

150cm 130cm

20cm

15cm

127

3x18w

E27

O

Globo



LIGHT BULB

LED

RECOMMENDED

o
(@]
<
o
~O
(ce]
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N
o
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]
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| jp—

-
~ e -

- -

i, A

i " e - .
A P e e =3

.
N

» = ;I

02-.... 05-.... ....-05 ....-05GL

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

128




62160-05-20

62160-05-28

62155-05

62160-05GL-20 62160-05GL-28 62155-05GL
PRODUCT NUMBER L [%) SH BH TH LS DIM

62160-05-20 20cm 22,5cm E27
62160-05-28 28cm 30cm E27
62155-05 15cm 32,5cm E27
62160-05GL-20 20cm 22,5cm E27
62160-05GL-28 28cm 30cm E27
62155-05GL 15cm 32,5cm E27

129

Lett



75160-05 75160-05

+ +
627 e, 627 .
71161-05
+

627 e
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
71161-05 35cm 165cm 18w E27 (039
75160-05 10cm 15cm 18w E27 O

- all measurements exclude glasses -

130



Glass Number(s)

72162-...-50-5

page 129
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D SH BH TH MW LS DIM
72160-.... 150cm 18w E27 O
I21622000,250=5 350cm 50cm  50cm 5x18w  E27 O

- all measurements exclude glasses -

131

Lett



L

72161-...-130-25-6

+
+ 6271
+ 621
+ 621
+ 621
+ 621
+ 621
74160-05
+
Glass Number(s) 621..cmuime.
page 129
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
72161-....-130-25-6 150cm 130cm 25cm 6x18w E27 O
74160-05 10cm 15cm 18w E27 (039

- all measurements exclude glasses -

132



ey

133



72161-...-130-3

+
621
621
621
74160-05
+
621
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
3x18w  E27 O

72161-....-130-3
74160-05

150cm 130cm
10cm

18w E27 (0%

15cm

- all measurements exclude glasses -

134



72161-...-100-2
+
627 .
627 .
72160-....
+
627 .cmemn.
Glass Number(s)
page 129
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D ) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
72161-....-100-2 150cm 100cm 2x18w  E27 O
72160-.... 150cm 18w E27 O

- all measurements exclude glasses -

135

Lett



71160-05

72162-...-35-3
+

627 ..

627 ..

627 ..

Glass Numberf(s)
page 129

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D SH BH TH MW LS DIM
72162-....-35-3 150cm 35cm 3x18w  E27 O
71160-05 80cm 181cm 18w E27 X

- all measurements exclude glasses -

136



ey
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RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SLF023860409

05

Fixture/Frame Color

LETT

- Color options available for this collection -

138

....-05 ....-05GL
Shade Color




4165-05-...-20 4166-05-...-28 1165-05-....-28
PRODUCT NUMBER w D %) SH BH TH MW ISS DIM
1165=05=000.28 28cm 28cm 28cm 30cm 112cm 127cm 18w E27 ®
4165-05-....-20 20,5c¢m20,5cm 20cm 22,5cm 23cm 34cm 18w E27 (39
4166-05-....-28 28cm 38cm 28cm 30cm 42cm 57cm 18w E27 X

139

Lett



LIGHT BULB

LED

RECOMMENDED

SY0028009

O
(@)
(@]
[ce]
N
o
o
>
(92]

/_
"
A

! MR REN N

05 ..-02 ....-05 ....-07 ....-10 ....-37 ....-56 ....-66 ....-82
Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Socket cover /Shade Color

140




5350-05-....

5351-05-....

3350-05-.... 1351-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1351-05-.... 168cm 18w E27 O
3350-05-.... 25cm  17cm 50cm 3x18w  E27 X
5350-05-.... 95cm 50cm 6x18w E27 O
5351-05-.... 70cm 65cm 6x18w E27 O

141

Octo



a

3
-
"
=

2351-05-....
1350-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1350-05-.... 30cm 153cm 18w E27 (029
2351-05-.... 70-140cm120cm 58cm

8x18w E27 O

142



2350-05-....
4350-05-.... 1352-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1352-05-.... 32,5cm 5x18w  E27 39
2350-05-.... 70-140cm 97cm 41cm 47cm 6x18w E27 O
4350-05-.... 15cm 52cm 18w E27 (039

143

Octo



OGIVA

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

o™
o
o
o~
N
(@]
(@]
>
wn
»
o
[ce]
O
O
o~
o
o
>
w
( s T ——
\ ".................“::;;;...........‘;‘
L

37 00-00 05-05 06-06

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color
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2050-...-ST

2050-...-ST

2050-...-ST
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2050-....-ST 150cm

54cm 40cm

18w £27 O

145

Ogiva



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SLF023860409

05

Fixture/Frame Color

PINEAPPLE

- Color options available for this collection -

146

....-05 ....-00
Shade Color



PRODUCT NUMBER

L W

%)

2291-05-...-130-4

SH BH

TH

MW

LS

DIM

2291-05-....-130-4

150cm 130cm

18cm

23cm

147

4x18w

E27

O

Pineapple



2291-05-...-100-3

2290-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2290=05=0:c 150cm 18cm 23cm 18w E27 O
2291=05=c000=100=3 150cm 100cm 18cm 23cm 3x18w E27 O

148



2292-05-...-35-3

2292-05-...-50-6
PRODUCT NUMBER L W %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2292=05=000.=35=3 150cm 35cm 18cm 23cm 3x18w  E27 O
2292=05=000.=50=6 400cm 50cm 18cm 23cm 6x18w E27 O

149

Pineapple



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028002

05

Fixture/Frame Color

- Color options available for this collection -

150

....-05 ....-14
Shade Color



SMOKE GLASS

62260-05-2 62260-05-3 62260-05-4

62260-05-1

62260-05-6 62260-05-7 62260-05-8

62260-05-5

62260-05-10 62260-05-11 62260-05-12

62260-05-9

62260-05-13

DIM

LS

BH TH

SH

PRODUCT NUMBER
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—_.—— e

72261-05-100-3

+
62260-....-....

62260-....-....
62260-....-....

72261-05-130-5

+
62260-....-....

62260-....-....
62260-....-....
62260-....-....
62260-....-....

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM

72261-05-100-3 150cm 100cm 3x18w  E27 O
72261-05-130-5 150cm 130cm 5x18w  E27 O

- all measurements exclude glasses -

152



72260-05
+
62260-....-....
72262-05-50-5
+
62260-....-....
62260-....-....
62260-....-....
62260-....-....
62260-....-....
Glass Number(s) 71261-05-130 71261-05-155
Smoke page 151
+ +
Amber page 154 62260-..-... 62260-...-...
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
72260-05 150cm 10cm 18w £27 O
71261-05-130 130cm 18w E27 (039
71261-05-155 155cm 18w £27 )
72262-05-50-5 150cm 50cm 5x18w  E27 O

- all measurements exclude glasses -

153

Quinto



AMBER GLASS

62260-14-2 62260-14-3 62260-14-4

62260-14-1

62260-14-8

7

62260-14-

-6

62260-14

62260-14-5

62260-14-12

62260-14-11

62260-14-10

62260-14-9

13

62260-14-

DIM

LS

BH TH

SH

BER

PRODUCT NUM
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155

Quinto



62260-
62260-
62260-
62260-

74260-05
+
62260-....-....
PRODUCT NUMBER w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
74260-05 T1cm 5cm 18w E27 (029
72261-05-100-25-8 150cm 130cm 25cm 8x18w E27 O

- all measurements exclude glasses -

156



72262-05-35-3

Glass Number(s)
Smoke page 151
Amber page 154

+

74261-05

71260-05

62260-...

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
71260-05 161cm 18w £27 X
75260-05 10cm 18w E27 O

72262-05-35-3  250cm 35cm 3x18w  E27 O
74261-05 71cm 18w £27 X

- all measurements exclude glasses -

157

Quinto
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RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

N
~O
o
o
N
o
o
>
(92]

05 ..-00 ....-05 ....-06 ....-10 =@ o0o=75

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

160




PRODUCT NUMBER

2381-05-...-130-25-8

L w D jo} SH

BH TH

MW

LS

DIM

2381-05-....-130-25-8

150cm 130cm 25cm 5,5cm 30cm

161

8x18w

Gu1l0

O

Run



) ||

2381-05-...-100-4

|

2382-05-...-35-3
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D [%) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2381-05-....-100-4 150cm 100cm 5,5cm 30cm 4x18w Gul0 O
2382-05-....-35-3 250cm 35cm 5,5cm 30cm 3x18w Gul0 O

162




2380-05-....

2381-05-...-130-5

PRODUCT NUMBER L w [%) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2380-05-.... 150cm 5,5cm 30cm 18w Gul0 O
23681 =05=5000= 1 805 150cm 130cm 5,5¢cm 30cm 5x18w Gul0 O

163

Run



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SLF023981105

SLF023981205

SLF023981305

SLF023981405

TESSI

| —
05 ....-00 ....-02 ....-05 ....-06 ....-07 ....-10 ....-37 ....-56 ....-66 ....-82

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Socket cover /Shade Color

164



SLF023981105

SLF023981205

SLF023981305

SLF023981405
PRODUCT NUMBER o] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
LF023981105 16.5cm 30cm 4w 250 2000k O
LF023981205 20cm  29cm 4w 250 2000« O
LF023981305 18cm  37cm 4w 250 2000k O
LF023981405 12cm  44cm 4w 250 2000k O

165

Tessi



2237-..-100-3

1461-05-...-155 1461-05-...-130
PRODUCT NUMBER L w SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1461-05-....-130 130cm 18w 27 X
1461-05-....-155 155cm 18w E27 (029
2237-....-100-3 150cm 100cm 3x18w  E27 O

166



2237-...-130-25-8

4237-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2237-....-130-25-8 150cm 130cm 25cm 8x18w 27 O
4237-.... T1cm 12cm 18w E27 (039

167

Tessi



2238-...-35-3
2237-....
2238-...-50-5
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2237-.... 150cm 11cm 18w 27 O
2238-....-35-3 150cm 35cm 3x18w  E27 O
2238-....-50-5 150cm 50cm 5x18w  E27 O

168




2237-..-130-4

4237-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2237-....-130-4 150cm 130cm 4x18w  E27 O
4237-.... T1cm 12cm 18w E27 (039

169

Tessi



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026683

TRIP

ML

O0=c000 05=0000 WB=0000 o002 11 0000520 co0c=83

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

170



wm05-...-20-....  ...-05-..-20-....

1176-...-6390-...-50 1176-...-6411-...-55
«s00-...-83-...  ..-00-...-83-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1176-....-6390-....-50 50cm 48cm 183cm 18w E27 X
1176-....-6411-....-55 55cm  55cm 190cm 18w E27 &

171

Trip



wm06--1T- -06-1-11 -

«i05-...-20-....  ..-05-...-20-....

1179-...-6390-....-50 1179-...-6411-...-55
wm00-...-83-....  ...-00-...-83-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1179-....-6390-....-50 50cm 48cm 183cm 18w £27 (039
1179-....-6411-....-55 55cm  55cm 195cm 18w E27 &)

172



t T
i
- §

wm06--11- -06-0-11 -

wim05-..-20-....  ...-05-..-20-....

«.00-...-83-....  ..-00-...-83-...

PRODUCT NUMBER L

1175-...-6390-....-50

o] SH BH

TH

1175-...-6411-...-55

MW

LS

DIM

11752000060390=000..=50
1175%0000=@4 1 12000055

50cm 48cm
55cm 55cm

173

183cm
190cm

18w
18w

E27
E27

02
2

Trip



wm06--11- -06-0-11-u

<

wim05-..-20-....  ...-05-..-20-....

1177-...-6390-...-60 1177-...-6411-....-55
«."00-...-83-...  ...-00-...-83-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1177-....-6390-....-60 60cm 38cm 178cm 18w E27 X
1177-....-6411-....-55 55cm  55cm 190cm 18w E27 &

174



wm06--11- -06-0-11-u

I

wim05-..-20-....  ...-05-..-20-....

| | 1178-...-6390-....

«.00-...-83-....  ...-00-...-83-...

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH

TH

1178-...-6411-....

MW

LS

DIM

11782000026390=000.=60 60cm 38cm
1178-....-6411-....-55 55cm  55cm

175

177cm
194cm

18w
18w

E27
E27

XK

Trip



CUSTOM MADE - ON REQUEST

sand brown blue oker green black red butterfly bloom peacock
-12 -15 -13 -11 -04 -05 -03 -VL -BL -

Velvet shade color options - inside shade gold

176



duy

177




RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028009

SY0028006

N\

05

Fixture/Frame Color

TUBE

.-02 ....-05 ....-07 ....-1 ..-37 ....-56 ....-66 ....-82

- Color options available for this collection - Socket cover /Shade Color

178



1461-05-...-130 1461-05-...-155 1460-05-.... 4460-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1460-05-.... 23cm 134cm 18w 27 X
1461-05-....-130 15cm 136cm 18w E27 (039
1461-05-....-155 15cm 161cm 18w E27 (029
4460-05-.... 17cm 48cm 18w E27 ®

179

Tube



5461-05-....

2461-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2461-05-.... 70-140cm130cm 34cm 12cm 12x18w  E27 O
5461-05-.... 45cm 40cm 5x18w E27 O

180



5460-05-....

2460-05-....
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D o] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2460-05-.... 70-140cm100cm 34cm 12cm 10x18w E27 O
5460-05-.... 45cm 42cm 3x18w  E27 O

181

Tube



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026683

05

Fixture/Frame Color

VENUS

-

sand brown blue oker green black

-12 -15 -13 -11 -04 -05

- Color options available for this collection -

182

-03

red butterfly bloom peacock

b
| B

BT ]
P |

2

-BL -PA
Shade Color



1470-05-....-155 1470-05-...-130 4470-05-....-30
PRODUCT NUMBER %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1470-05-....-155 20cm  15cm 175cm 18w E27 (29
1470-05-....-130 20cm 15cm 150cm 18w E27 X
4470-05-....-30 20cm  15cm 55cm 18w E27 )
wn
>
o
183 2



LED 5 YEARS WARRANTY

to Warm

Dim

?"f‘\

....-37 ....-08

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

184




CUSTOM MADE -

ON REQUEST

5205-...-150-90-60-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
150cm 184cm
90cm 19w 1800 2200/2700k
5205-....-150-90-60-DW O
60cm 9w 900 2200/2700k
15cm 9w 900 2200/2700k

185

Zyan



5200-...-90-DW

5200-....-60-DW
3200-....-30-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L D %) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
3200-....-30-DW 1hem 30w Tw 700 2200/2700k O
5200-....-90-DW DO 50cm  Dw 900 2200/2700k O
5200-....-60-DW 60cm 50cm 9w 900 2200/2700k O

186



5205-....-90-60-DW

3200-...-30-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER D o] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
3200-....-30-DW 14cm  30cm 7w 700 2200/2700k O
5205-....-90-60-DW 90cm +60cm 84cm 2x9w 2x900 2200/2700k O

187

Zyan



HOME

COLLECTION

Q.

esign
urniture
interiors

Ps\Vi

=h

188




JNOH

189



Al Tonno

192/193

Bocca

208/211

Bubble

222/225

-
% :0’}9 %
Y\

'
Corona

240/241

-~

Denia II

254/257

Flute

272/277

HOME

.";& .

Baldi

194/197

Raad
|
|
L

Bolzano

212/215

Calabro

226/229

Qe

\'d

Curlie

242/243

G

Di Moda

258/261

-

Gio

278/281

190

Baloton

198/205

w B =

Bones

216/217

Catarina

230/235

(- L0 1 VL NS

Dante

244/247

Donna

262/263

-

bc—

Tota

282/283

Big ‘Denia’

206/207

Bounce

218/221

Cilindra

236/239

e

Denia |

248/253

3 5

Dopler

264/271

Melani

284/289



Metallico

290/295

|

"

Molto II
306/309

—

Oblica
324/325

l

Real II1
338/341

|

Tondo
352/353

-

-

Vigo
366/371

N D

Mika

296/297

——

Molto III

310/315

o>

—

—

g’

Ovum “Vigo IT’
326/327

342/345

)
.
Torcello

354/357

E X

- ~—

Milan
298/303

1}*1‘;‘, L

Moskow
316/319

Plafonniere

328/333

U

Solta
346/349

Verona

358/361

191

‘ !\_*_*
Modern Crown

304/305

-

0O.A K. ‘Real Wood’

320/323
-

A keal IT
334/337

ad

Terra

350/351

5

Vesto
362/365

HOME



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026683

05-.... 06-....

Fixture/Frame Color

AL TONNO

- Color options available for this collection -

192

= |

.

o111 L00.-20
Shade Color



1165-06-6390-11-50 1165-05-6390-20-50

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM

1169=0000=0390=500.=50 50cm 48cm 127cm 175cm 18w E27 ®

Al Tonno

193



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028006

Fixture/Frame Color

or options ava

194

ilable for this collection

Shade Color



2530-37-00 2532-37-00-50-3
PRODUCT NUMBER L w %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2530-37-00 150cm 25,5cm 24cm 18w  E27 O
2532-37-00-50-3 150cm 50cm 25,5cm 24cm 3x18w E27 O

195

Baldi



2531-37-00-160-4

4530-37-00
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D o] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2531-37-00-160-4 150cm 25,5cm 24cm 4x18w E27 O
4530-37-00 25,5cm 24cm  21cm  45cm 18w E27 (029

196



2531-37-00-130-3

1530-37-00
PRODUCT NUMBER L D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1530-37-00 25,5cm 24cm 161cm 18w E27 X
2531=37=130=3 150cm 25,5cm 24cm 48cm 3x18w E27 O

197

Baldi



BALOTON

w

g1ndgd LHSIT d37 dIdNININOD3IY Il 609098€c0471S

-05

Shade Color

o
o
'

- Color options available for this collection -

Fixture/Frame Color

198



61340-05-20

61340-05-25

61340-05-30

2 “ . . - t‘_ .
.4 ‘§< ‘avf',. nf,'s. y “" . "f‘__ '..
*r.d ) . '\’—!. ~ 194
Wt .;’. SR : “ .
l/‘ W
f
-
61340-00-20 61340-00-25 61340-00-30
PRODUCT NUMBER L [%) SH BH TH LS DIM
61340-05-20 19,5¢cm 18cm E27
61340-05-25 25cm 23,5cm E27
61340-05-30 30cm 28,5cm E27
61340-00-20 19,5cm 18cm E27
61340-00-25 25cm 23,5cm E27
61340-00-30 30cm 28,5cm E27

1192

Baloton



72341-...-130-4

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM

72341-....-130-4 150cm 130cm 4x18w E27 O

- all measurements exclude glasses -

200



72342-...-35-3 72342-...-50-6
+ +

61340-....-.... 61340-....-....

61340-....-.... 61340-....-....

61340-....-.... 61340-....-....

61340-....-....

61340-....-....

61340-....-....

Glass Number(s)
page 199

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
72342-....-35-3 150cm 35cm 3x18w E27 O
72342-....-50-6 150cm 50cm 6x18w E27 O

- all measurements exclude glasses -

201

Baloton



1340-05-...-30

4340-05-...-30
PRODUCT NUMBER

1340-05-....-30
4340-05-....-30

30cm 28,5cm 112cm 127cm
30cm 28,5cm 42cm

112cm 127cm
42cm

57cm

- all measurements exclude glasses -

LS
18w E27
18w E27
18w E27

2y /N



o £
25318 = AN
r'; - i : .
N . ‘.§' t,} A ‘ l
< "~";
o "..1' F
| 4 .. o .
‘ ‘r . ° v ! 4
30
72341-...-160-25-8
+
61340-....-.... 61340-....-....
61340-....-.... 61340-....-....
61340-....-.... 61340-....-....
61340-....-.... 61340-....-....
Glass Number(s)
page 199
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D [%} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
72341-....-160-25-8 150cm 160cm 25cm 8x18w E27 @

- all measurements exclude glasses -

203

Baloton



204




205

Baloton



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

A

B1G

| DeniaBIG |

0000201 0000=37 0000=81

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

206



- <—PUSH /Q
/ =—PUSH
!
ll’
‘l
| 'w
||
|
]
',I
|
¥
/
\J
/
J
/
f
1361-...-10-DW 1180-...-10-DW 1184-...-10-DW 1182-....10-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER D [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM e
1180-....-10-DW 10cm 1,5cm 130cm 8w 960 2200/2700k .
1182-....-10-DW 10cm 1,5cm 130cm 8w 960 2200/2700k .
1184-....-10-DW 10cm 1,5cm 150cm 8w 960 2200/2700k .
1361-....-10-DW 33cm 1,5cm 185cm 23w 2760 2200/2700k .
10cm 1,5cm 8w 960
©
C
()
&)
B2
207 @



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm [

'

05-.... 37-....

Fixture/Frame Color

- Color options available for this collection -

208

AN\

e

....-00 ....-05
Shade Color



5143-...-....

P e

s
-~
3

PUSH—=

-35-3-DW

I =‘

1140-.....-...-DW 1141-.....-...-DW 1143-....-...-DW 1142-....-.... -DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D j%} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM e
1140-....-....-DW 35cm 16cm 15,5cm 130cm 4w 1x450 2200/2700«k ()
1141-....-....-DW 50cm 16cm 15,5cm 180cm 2x4w 2x450 2200/2700k ‘
1142-....-....-DW 50cm  16cm 15,5cm 180cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700K o
1143-....-....-DW 58cm  16cm 15,5cm 180cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700«k ()
5140-....-....-DW 11cm 16cm 15,5cm 18cm 4w 450 2200/2700«k O
5143-....-....-35-3-DW 35cm 16cm 15,5cm 18cm  3x4w 3x450 2200/2700k O

209

Bocca



-100-3-DW
v
2142-....-...-50-5-DW 2140-....-...-DW
<—PUSH
4141-....-...-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w %) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2140-....-....-DW 150cm  10cm 16cm 15,5cm 4w 450 2200/2700«k O
2141-....-....-100-3-DW 150cm 100cm 16cm 15,5cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700k O
2142-....-....-50-5-DW 350cm  50cm 16cm 15,5cm 5x4w 5x450 2200/2700k O
4141-....-....-DW 16cm 15,5cm 40cm 4w 450 2200/2700k )

210



¢ 6 6 6

-130-4-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER

[%) SH BH

16cm 15,5¢cm
16cm 15,5¢cm

16cm 15,5cm 11cm

211

4x4w 4x450 2200/2700k
3x450 2200/2700k
2200/2700k

Bocca



BOLZANO

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026947

(ce)
<
O
O
N
o
o
>
w

21 34

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

212




1935-21-34 1936-21-34
PRODUCT NUMBER w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1935-21-34 40cm 13,5cm 182cm 18w E27 o
1936-21-34 49cm 40cm  13,5cm 182cm 18w 27 )
17cm  10cm 18w E27 (039
o
S
©
N
s}
o
213



- - r —1& ‘ P L —_— - ) l'&"
. — '——-:"" ‘

2938-21-34

‘unc-b" - o
2939-21-34
."r"
'.::;.
5 b
2936-21-34
4936-21-34
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D [%} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2936-21-34 80-135cm 89cm 30cm 10,5cm 2x18w  E27 O
2938-21-34 90cm 63cm 17cm 10cm 5x18w E27 O
2939-21-34 80-135cm134cm 30cm 10,5cm 4x18w E27 O
4936-21-34 30cm 30cm  10,5cm 48cm 1x18w €27 X

214



2937-21-34

5935-21-34

oo

5936-21-34

2935-21-34
3935-21-34 3936-21-34
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D 1%} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2935-21-34 80-115cm 40cm 40cm 13,5cm 1x18w E27 O
3935-21-34 17cm 27cm 17cm 10cm 25cm 1x18w E27 ®
3936-21-34 30cm T5cm 1/230cm 10,5cm 17,5cm Tx18w E27 ®
2937-21-34 80-135cm107cm 30cm 30cm 10,5cm 3x18w E27 O
5935-21-34 30cm 10,5cm 11,5cm 1x18w E27 O
5936-21-34 40cm 13,5cm 14,5cm 2x18w E27 O

215

Bolzano



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0029962

<
.

05

Fixture/Frame Color

- Color options available for this collection -

216

..-05

....-10 ....-66
Shade Color



1

2494-05-....

2493-05-....
2495-05-....

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D j%} SH BH TH DIM
2493-05-.... 80-115cm 71cm 5,5cm  7,5cm O
2494-05-.... 80-115cm 105cm 5,5cm  7,5cm O
2495-05-.... 80-115cm 138cm 5,5¢cm 7,5cm O

217

Bones



BOUNCE

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

N
~O
o
o
N
o
o
>
(92]

05 ....-02 ....-05 ....-37

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

218



5492-05-05-35-3

5490-05-05

5492-05-02-35-3

5490-05-02

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D [%) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
5490-05-... T1ecm 5,5¢cm 7,5cm 12,5cm 15cm 18w GulO O
5492-05-...-35-3 35cm 5,5cm  7,5c¢cm 12,5cm 15,5cm 3x18w Gul0 O

219

Bounce



5491-05-05-130-5

5491-05-05-100-4

5491-05-05-40-2

5491-05-05-70-3

PRODUCT NUMBER W D Q/ SH BH TH MW LS DIM
5491-05-...-130-5 130cm 8cm 5,5¢cm 7,5cm 12,5cm 16cm 5x18w Gul0 O
5491-05-...-100-4 100cm 8cm 5,5cm 7,5cm 12,5cm 16cm 4x18w GulO O
5491-05-...-70-3 70cm 9cm 5,5cm 7,5cm 12,5cm 16cm 3x18w Gul0 O
5491-05-...-40-2 40cm T1cm 5,5cm 7,5cm 12,5cm 16cm 2x18w GulO O

220



5491-05-02-130-5

5491-05-02-100-4

5491-05-02-40-2

5491-05-02-70-3

PRODUCT NUMBER W D jo} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
5491-05-...-130-5 130cm 8cm 5,5cm  7,5cm 12,5cm 16cm 5x18w Gul0 O
5491-05-...-100-4 100cm 8cm 5,5cm 7,5cm 12,5cm 16cm 4x18w GulO O
5491-05-...-70-3 70cm 9cm 5,5cm 7,5cm 12,5cm 16cm 3x18w Gul0 O
5491-05-...-40-2 40cm T1cm 5,5cm 7,5cm 12,5cm 16cm 2x18w GulO O

221

Bounce



5 YEAR WARRANTY

LED

Dim to Warm

37

Fixture/Frame Color

BUBBLE

- Color options available for this collection -

222

176
Shade Color



5890-37-176-12-DW

5890-37-176-7-DW

5890-37-176-5-DW

3890-37-176-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER D [ SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o

3890-37-176-DW 21cm 10cm  10,5cm 5x2w 5x150 2200/2700«k o
5890-37-176-5-DW 21ecm 10cm  10,5cm 5x2w 5x150 2200/2700«k O
5890-37-176-7-DW 40cm  10cm 10,5cm 7x2w  7x150 2200/2700k O
5890-37-176-12-DW 48cm 10cm 10,5cm 12x2w 12x150 2200/2700k O

Q0

e}

0

>

223 @



PUSH—=

|
” L.
e
. 2891-37-176-130-3-DW
|
| 7
~—PUSH
1890-37-176-DW 4890-37-176-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D jo] SH BH TH LW LM K Ls DIM %
1890-37-176-DW 10cm  10,5¢cm 172cm  7x2w  7x150 2200/2700k (]
2891-37-176-130-3-DW  80-135cm130cm 10cm  10,5cm 12x2w 12x1502200/2700k O
4890-37-176-DW 10cm  10,5cm 47cm  4x2w 4x150 2200/2700«k .

224



2890-37-176-DW

2892-37-176-50-5-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L w o] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2890-37-176-DW  80-135cm 21cm 10cm  10,5cm 4x2w 4x150 2200/2700k O
2892-37-176-50-5-DW  80-135cm 50cm 10cm  10,5cm 20x2w 20x1502200/2700k O

225

Bubble



CALABRO

g1ngd LHSIT d37 dIdNININOD3IY

€899¢C00AS

87 99¢C00AS

=

1£9¢5€cc041S

.

Shade Color

- Color options available for this collection -

Fixture/Frame Color

226



3
o
= = 4
)
e =
1910-37-06 4911-37-06 4910-37-06
PRODUCT NUMBER L o] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1910-37-06 41cm  28cm 160cm 18w 27 )
4911-37-06 29cm  35cm 66cm 18w E27 (059
4910-37-06 27cm  23cm 44cm 18w E27 (029

227

Calabro



2914-37-06-4

3910-37-06
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2914-37-06-4 72-112cm125cm T14cm 10cm 4x18w G9 O
3910-37-06 21cm  14cm 10cm  17cm 18w G9 (039

228



2911-37-06-35-1

2913-37-06-3
PRODUCT NUMBER L W %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2911-37-06-35-1 91-131Tcm 35cm 29cm 18w E27 O
2913-37-06-3 72-112cm 90cm 14cm 10cm 3x18w G9 O

229

Calabro



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

2

....-01 ....-37

Fixture/Frame Color

CATERINA

- Color options available for this collection -

230

06
Shade Color



28’

5225-...-06-70-3-DW

5225-...-06-30-2-DW

5226-....-06-35-3-DW

5223-...-06-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER w 1%} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
5224-....-06-DW T1cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 10cm Tx4w 1x450 2200/2700k O
5225-....-06-30-2-DW 30cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 16cm  2x4w 2x450 2200/2700k O
5225-....-06-70-3-DW 70cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 16cm  3x4w 3x450 2200/2700k O
5226-....-06-35-3-DW 35cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 10,5cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700k O

231

Caterina



2225-...-06-100-3-DW

1226-...-06-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o)
1226-....-06-DW 35cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 165cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700«k .
2225-....-06-100-3-DW 150cm 100cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700k O

232



2225-...-06-100-4-DW

3225-...-06-DW 3224-...-06-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D [%} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM Pas)

3224-....-06-DW 15cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 14cm  1x4w 450 2200/2700k .
3225-....-06-DW 22cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 14cm  1x4w 450 2200/2700k .
2225-....-06-100-4-DW 150cm 100cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 4x4w 4x450 2200/2700«k O

©

£

o

+—

©

(@)

233



e g — i
2225-...-06-130-5-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM e
2225-....-06-130-5-DW 150cm 130cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 5x4w 5x450 2200/2700«k O

234



2226-...-06-35-3-DW

2226-...-06-35-6-DW

PUSH— <—PUSH

4225-...-06-DW 4226-...-06-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D o] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2226-....-06-35-6-DW 35cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 6x4w 3x450 2200/2700k O
2226-....-06-35-3-DW 35cm 12,5cm 7,5cm 3x4w 6x450 2200/2700k O
4225-....-06-DW 12,5cm 7,5cm 25cm 4w 450 2200/2700k .
4226-....-06-DW 12,5cm 7,5cm 40cm 4w 450 2200/2700k .

235

Caterina



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026683

SY0026648

SLF022352671

37

Fixture/Frame Color

CILINDRA

- Color options available for this collection -

236

06
Shade Color



1110-37-06 4111-37-06 4110-37-06

PRODUCT NUMBER D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1110-37-06 35cm 35cm  30cm 159¢cm 18w E27 o
4111-37-06 35cm 29cm  35cm 66cm 18w 27 (029
4110-37-06 25cm  25cm  22cm 54cm 18w E27 (9

&

©

£

237 O



5110-37-06

2110-37-06-35

2114-37-06-3
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2110-37-06-35 35cm 35cm 30cm 159cm 1x18w E27 O
2114-37-06-3 93cm 18cm 15cm 3x18w  E27 O
5110-37-06 25cm 22cm 28cm 1x18w E27 O

238



5111-37-06
2115-37-06-4
3110-37-06
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2115-37-06-4 72-112cm 128cm 18cm  15cm 4x18w  E27 O
3110-37-06 24cm 18cm  15cm 18w 27 (29
5111-37-06 35cm 30cm 34cm 1x18w €27 O

239

Cilindra



CORONA

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

(@)}
(@)
™
©
LO
0
o™
N
(@]
L
=]
w

21

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

240




5534-21

2534-21

)

3535-21

3536-21 '
2536-21

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2534-21 90cm 65cm 60cm 6x18w E14 O
2536-21 90.cm 100cm 90cm 9x18w E14 O
3535-21 26cm 32cm 18w E14 ()
3536-21 26cm 30cm 2x18w  E14 (%)
5534-21 60cm 66cm 6x18w E14 O

241

Corona



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028006

CURLIE

2766-35

35

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

242



—’V
[
.

-

;ln

\
e
o

S = X
= -
2765-35
3765-35
4765-35 1765-35
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1765-35 45cm 165cm 3x18w  E27 (039
2765-35  70-140cm 103cm 65cm 31cm 6x18w E27 O
2766-35  70-140cm 130cm 65cm 31cm 8x18w E27 O
3765-35 28cm 40cm 18w 27 X
4765-35 35cm 40cm 2x18w  E27 (029
5766-35 103cm  65cm 34cm 6x18w E27 O
@
5
243 O



DANTE

|
!

ALNVIIVM dVIA S dIT

wilep 01 wi(

05

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

244



PUSH—=

2061-05-DW

£

)

o

2062-05-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o

2061-05-DW  96-160cm110cm 42cm 19cm 8x2w 8x150 2200/2700k .
2062-05-DW  96-160cm150cm 50cm 19cm 12x2w 12x1502200/2700k .

245

Dante



246




ajue(

247



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm [

.’;:‘

DENITA |

|  DeniaSquare |

.01 ....-37 ....-81

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

248



PUSH—

PUSH—
4880-...-DW 1880-...-DW 1881-...-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER w D [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
1881-....-DW 22cm 68cm 20-20cm 2,5cm 185cm 24w 2880 2200/2700«k ‘
-7cm  1,5cm 6w 720
1880-....-DW 25cm 68cm 5-7cm  1,5cm 150cm 6w 720 2200/2700«k .
4880-....-DW 16cm 20cm  5-7cm  1,5cm 57cm 6w 720 2200/2700«k .

249

Denia |



PUSH—=

<—PUSH
<—PUSH
1883-...-DW 4882-...-DW 1882-...-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D j%} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
1882-....-DW 22cm 22cm  5-7cm  1,5cm 130cm 6w 720 2200/2700k .
1883-....-DW 20cm 20cm 20-20cm 2,5cm 185cm 24w 2880 2200/2700k .
4882-....-DW 16cm 35cm 5-7cm  1,5cm 60cm 6w 720 2200/2700k .

250






~—PUSH

1886-...-DW 1884-...-DW 4884-...-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
1886-....-DW 25cm 68cm 20-20cm 2,5cm 185cm 24w 2880 2200/2700k .
5-7cm  1,5cm 6w 720
1884-....-DW 22cm 32cm 5-7cm  1,5cm 130cm 6w 720 2200/2700k .
4884-....-DW 16cm 52cm  5-7cm  1,5cm 70cm 6w 720 2200/2700«k .

252



253




LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

DENITA |

| DeniaRound |

..-01 ....-37 ....-81

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

254



PUSH—

<—PUSH
4084-...-DW 1084-...-DW 4080-...-DW 1080-...-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D j%} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM e
1080-....-DW 25cm 68cm 7cm 1,5cm 150cm 6w 720 2200/2700k .
1084-....-DW 22cm 32cm 7cm 1,5cm 130cm 6w 720 2200/2700«k .
4080-....-DW 16cm 20cm 7cm 1,5cm 65cm 6w 720 2200/2700k .
4084-....-DW 16cm 52cm 7cm 1,5cm 75cm 6w 720 2200/2700¢k .

255

Denia ll



5080-....-28-DW 5080-...-16-DW
<—PUSH PUSH—
PUSH—
1082-...-DW 4082-...-DW 1082-....-2-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o)

1082-....-DW 7cm 1,5cm 130cm 6w 720 2200/2700k .
1082-....-2-DW 7cm 1,5cm 130cm 2x6w 2x720 2200/2700«k .
4082-....-DW 7cm 1,5cm 60cm 6w 720 2200/2700k .
5080-....-28-DW 28cm 2,5cm 27cm 16w 1920 2200/2700«k O
5080-....-16-DW 16cm  2,5cm 17,5cm 8w 960 2200/2700«k O

256



PUSH—=

PUSH—= PUSH—=
1081-...-DW 1086-...-DW 1085-...-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER w D 1%} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM )
1081-....-DW 28cm 68cm 28cm ,5cm 185cm 23w 2760 2200/2700«k .
cm 1,5cm 6w 720
1085-....-DW 16cm 2,5cm 185cm 12w 1440 2200/2700«k .
1086-....-DW 28cm 68cm 28cm 2,5cm 185cm 23w 2760 2200/2700k .
7cm 1,5cm 6w 720
©
C
()
257 |



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0029962

<

DI MODA

- Color options available for this collection -

258

0o=05

....-06 ....-37
Shade Color



5082-05

5082-06

5085-05

5085-06

5082-37 5085-37
]
5094-37 5094-06
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM HS
5082-.... 9,3cm 1x18w Gu10 () 8cm
5085-.... 9cm  9cm 1x18w Gu10 () 8cm
5094-.... 8,5cm 1x18w Guilo () 6cm

259

Di Moda



ARKOS

Selection |  Ceiling recessed

)
O
A4
%
<
%
L
=]
<
L
@)
>
]
>
L
%
o

Information about this collection - ask for our Arkos Catalogue

www.masterlight.com/arkoslight

....-NT ....-N ....-WT ....-W ....-Z

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

There are more options and models in collection | Some series are also available in dim to warm =

260




SWAP M

A212-22-20-W
WHITE

{ ~
7 .
4 g AT
-
1 & e
/4 v -
" - -
[l -
B
YIS o
LA s Y5
¢ "K" “: 5
Ly

SIX M RECESSED

A332-2-2-20-WT
WHITE

POP UP

A278-2-4-20-WT

SWAP SQUARE

A254-32-20-N
BLACK

PUCK M RECESSED

A313-10-2-0-NT
BLACK

TWIST 1

A204-12-20-NT

WHITE BLACK

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D jo} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM HS

A212-22-20-W 82mm 7w 910 2700k phase CUtO 75mm
A254-32-20-N 92/92mm 7w 910 2700k phase CUtO 85x85mm

A332-2-2-20-WT 89mm 80mm 17w 2050 2700k dim dali O 62mm
A313-10-2-0-NT 80mm 11,5mm 9w 1040 2700k dim dali O 73mm§
A278-2-4-20-WT 42mm 7/61mm 6,5w 610 2700k dim dali O 79mm<T:
A204-12-20-NT 132/132mm 7w 900 2700k phase CUtO 119)(119_8
®)
=
261 a



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SLF02385030°9

21

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

262



2550-21

2551-21

3550-21

2552-21
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2550-21 90cm 65cm 60cm 5x18w El4 O
2551-21 90cm 80cm 62cm 7x18w E14 O
2552-21 90cm 129cm  70cm 67cm 10x18w E14 O
3550-21 30cm 48cm 2x18w E14 ®

263

Donna



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026683 |

SY0026648

L

37

Fixture/Frame Color

DOPLER

Dopler | Bronze &  Silver

- Color options available for this collection -

264

....-01 ....-37
Shade Color



1425-37-6271-...-25

4426-37-6271-...-25

4425-37-6271-...-17

3450-37-6271-...-17

PRODUCT NUMBER w D o) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1425-37-6271-....-25 25cm  45cm 130cm 175cm 18w E27 &
3450-37-6271-....-17 17cm  26cm  15cm  34cm 18w 27 (029
4425-37-6271-....-17 17cm  26cm  27cm  53cm 18w E27 (029
4426-37-6271-....-25 25cm  45cm  37cm  82cm 18w E27 ®

265

Dopler Bronze & Silver



2021-37-2-6270-...-55

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM

2021-37-2-6270-....-55 123cm 165cm 26/55cm31/45cm 2x18w  E27 O

266



PRODUCT NUMBER

L W

2021-37-3-6270-...-35

[%) SH BH TH

MW

LS

DIM

2021-37-3-6270-....-35

110cm 145cm

15/35cm18/25cm

267

3x18w

E27

O

Dopler Bronze & Silver



2443-37-6270-....-35

1915-37-6270-....-55

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1915=287-6270....=55 26/55cm31/45cm131cm 162cm 18w E27 .
2443-37-6270-....-35 112cm 126cm 35cm 15/35cm18/25cm 3x18w  E27 O

268



2442-37-6270-...-35

2460-37-6270-...-55

4426-37-6270-...-35

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2442-37-6270-....-35 112cm 113cm 15/35cm 18/25cm 2x18w  E27 O
2460-37-6270-....-55 112cm 26/55cm31/45cm 18w E27 O
4426-37-6270-....-35 15/35cm 18/25cm 37cm 82cm 18w E27 (039

269

Dopler Bronze & Silver



<—INCL. ACRYLIC DISC—=

5460-37-6270-...-55

<—INCL. ACRYLIC DISC——=

5460-37-6270-...-45

<—1INCL. ACRYLIC DISC—=

5460-37-6270-...-35

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D o] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
5460-37-6270-....-55 26/55cm31/45cm 18w E27 O
5460-37-6270-....-45 17/45cm22/35cm 18w E27 O
5460-37-6270-....-35 15/35cm18/25cm 18w E27 O

270



JeA|I§ % azuoug Je|doQq

271



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

05

Fixture/Frame Color

FLUTE

- Color options available for this collection -

272

..-05

....-10 ....-66
Shade Color



o I
||I|||

2592-...-50-12-DW

2590-...-DW 2592-...-35-6-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W %} SH BH TH LS DIM
2590-....-DW 150cm 50cm  10cm 1x4w 1x450 2200/2700k O
2592-....-35-6-DW 350cm  35cm 6x4w 6x450 2200/2700k O
2592-....-50-12-DW 350cm  50cm 12x4w 12x4502200/2700k O

273

Flute



2591-...-130-5-DW

1590-...-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
1590-....-DW 36cm 1x4w 1x450 2200/2700«k ®
2591-....-130-5-DW 150cm 130cm 5x4w 5x450 2200/2700k O

274



2591-...-100-4-DW

5590-...-16-3-DW

PUSH—=

4590-...-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D o SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2591-....-100-4-DW 150cm 100cm 4x4w 4x450 2200/2700k O
4590-....-DW 15cm 52cm 1x4w 450 2200/2700k ()
5590-....-16-3-DW 36cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700k O

275

Flute



276



SUlE

277
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5916-05-176-DW

5915-05-176-DW

PUSH—=

3915-05-176-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER w D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM e
3915-05-176-DW 36cm 50cm 10cm 3x2w 3x150 2200/2700k ‘
5915-05-176-DW 72cm 32cm 10cm 5x2w 5x150 2200/2700«k O
5916-05-176-DW 156cm  65cm 22cm 10cm  7x2w 7x150 2200/2700k O

279

Gio



)

,,/ .
(
- \L
=]
o
2915-05-176-DW
| " i
\ '~
PUSH—
1915-05-176-DW 4916-05-176-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
1915-05-175-DW 40cm 10cm 10cm 174cm 6x2W 6x150 2200/2700K .
2915-05-176-DW  70-140cm150cm 65cm 10cm 10cm 8x2w 8x150 2200/2700«k ‘
4916-05-176-DW 33cm 10cm 10cm 58cm 5x2w 5x150 2200/2700k .

280



2916-05-176-DW

4915-05-176-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
2916-05-176-DW 70-140cm180cm 80cm 10cm 10cm 12x2w 12x1502200/2700k .
4915-05-176-DW 31cm 10cm 10cm 47cm  3x2w 3x150 2200/2700«k ‘

281

Gio



5 YEAR WARRANTY

LED

Dim to Warm [

81

Fixture/Frame Color

IO TA

- Color options available for this collection -

282

.e..-10 ....-25
Shade Color



=—PUSH

PUSH—= *

2840-81-...-P-DW

* =—PUSH

2841-81-...-P-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
2840-81-....-P-DW  78-145cm100cm  3cm 26w 3120 2200/2700«k .
2841-81-....-P-DW  78-145cm130cm  3cm 32w 3840 2200/2700k ‘
2842-81-....-P-DW  78-145cm160cm 3cm 45w 5400 2200/2700k .

283

lota



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

/5\ Dim to Warm

01-.... 37-....

Fixture/Frame Color

MELANI

- Color options available for this collection -

284

06
Shade Color



2480-....-06-DW

2483-...-06-35-3-DW

2483-...-06-50-6-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2480-....-06-DW 150cm 11cm 1TTcm 18+6,5cm5,5cm 4w 450 2200/2700«k O
2483-....-06-35-3-DW 150cm  35cm 35cm 18+6,5cm5,5cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700k O
2483-....-06-50-6-DW 150cm 50cm 50cm 18+6,5cm5,5cm 6x4w 6x450 2200/2700k O

285

Melani



G

-—
o

<—PUSH
&
2 5481-...-06-70-3-DW
| i
5480-....-06-DW
1484-...-06-DW 1483-...-06-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D 1% SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o)

1483-....-06-DW 35cm 18+6,5cm 5,5cm 130cm 4w 450 2200/2700«k .
1484-....-06-DW 50cm 18+6,5cm 5,5cm 180cm 2x4w 2x450 2200/2700k .
5480-....-06-DW 18cm 18+6,5cm 5,5cm  9cm 17cm 4w 450 2200/2700¢k O
5481-....-06-70-3-DW 70cm 18+6,5cm 5,5cm 17cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700«k O

286



n

L \
P —— X - ——, L o . E—
2481-....-06-100-3-DW
,.
>
| il
L i
pl
wv
T
3480-....-06-DW
PUSH—
4481-...-06-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D ﬁ SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM =
2481-....-06-100-3-DW 150cm 100cm 18+6,5cm5,5cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700k O
3480-....-06-DW 24cm 18+6,5cm5,5cm 13cm 4w 450 2200/2700«k .
4481-....-06-DW 28cm 18+6,5cm5,5cm 44 cm 4w 450 2200/2700«k .

287

Melani



¥

2481-...-06-70-2-DW

1485-...-06-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D 1%} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
1485-....-06-DW 58cm 18+6,5cm 5,5cm 180cm 3x4w 3x450 2200/2700«k .
150cm 70cm 18cm 18+6,5cm 5,5cm 2x4w 2x450 2200/2700k O

2481-....-06-70-2-DW

288



\ \ | \
i 4 ’ . r. E— - S
L ) A o e o ——
2481-....-06-130-4-DW
i —
s
— —
PUSH—= Q PUSH—=
4480-....-06-DW 4482-...-06-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D Jo] SH BH TH LW LM K Ls DIM ™
2481-....-06-130-4-DW  150cm 130cm 18cm 18+6,5cm5,5cm 130cm  4x4w 4x450 2200/2700k O
4480-....-06-DW 1846,5cm5,5cm 41¢m 4w 450 2200/2700k ()
4482-....-06-DW 1846,5cm5,5cm 30cm 4w 450 2200/2700k o
=
©
(0]
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METALLICO

LED LIGHT BULB

RECOMMENDED

N
O
o
o
N
o
o
>
(9]

....-00 ....-05 ....-06 ....-37 ....-10 ....-25 ....-35

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

290




3045-06 3045-05 3045-00 3045-37
3045-25 3045-10 3045-35
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
3045 - ... 10cm 6cm 22cm 2x18w GU10 @
o
g
E
[}
291 >



3046-06 3046-05 3046-00 3046-37
3046-25 3046-10 3046-35
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
3046 - .... 10cm 6cm 12cm 1x18w GU10 @

292



SRIREN




LED

PREMIUM DEALER ARKOS

ARKOS

Selection |  Wall

Information about this collection - ask for our Arkos Catalogue
www.masterlight.com/arkoslight
cooosNT L-WT

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

294



REC MINI

A308-00-10-WT
WHITE

FLAP

A332-2-2-20-WT
WHITE

REC MINI DIUBLE

A310-00-2-0-NT

REC

A256-00-2-0-NT

BLACK

LIP

A288-00-10-NT

BLACK

REC DOUBLE

A309-00-2-0-WT

BLACK WHITE

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D jo} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
A308-00-10-WT 176/40mm 40mm 20w 2450 2700k
A256-00-2-0-NT 352/148mm 40mm 39,5w 5200 2700k dim dali O
A240-00-10-WT 180/136mm 105mm 20w 1875 2700k
A288-00-10-NT 232/90mm 90mm 24w 2970 2700k dim dali O
A310-00-2-0-NT 177/110mm 58mm 16,5w 2300 2700k dim dali O
A309-00-2-0-WT 354/110mm 58mm 29,5w 4150 2700k dim dali O

A small selection / there ar more options available

295

Metallico | Arkos



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

ﬁ

...-01 ....-37
Fixture/Frame Color

MIKA

- Color options available for this collection -

296

06
Shade Color



<=—HSNd
-

Q 2390-...-06-DW

' =—HSNd

O 2395-...-06-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM E o)
2390-....-06-DW  80-145cm 60cm  5,5cm 23w 2760 2200/2700k ()
2395-....-06-DW  80-145cm 80cm 50cm  5,5cm 23w 2760 2200/2700k .

297

Mika



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

£
©
=
2
€
=

BUILT-IN

LED

....m37 ....-81

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

298




‘?

5360-...-28-DW

*

5360-...-16-DW

1366-...-DW 1361-...-10-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER W D jo} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM )
1361-....-10-DW 68cm  30cm 2,5cm 185cm 23w 2760 2200/2700k .
10cm 1,5cm 6w 720
1366-....-DW 30cm  2,5cm 185cm 23w 2760 2200/2700k .
7cm 1,5cm 6w 720
5360-16-....-DW 18cm 2,5cm 17,5cm 8w 960 2200/2700«k O
5360-28-....-DW 30cm  2,5cm 27cm 16w 1920 2200/2700k O
&
299 =



<—PUSH

1365-...-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER

2362-...-100-3-DW

‘Not available in color -81"

1365-....-DW
2362-....-100-3-DW
2360-28-DW

150cm 100cm
150cm

[%) SH BH TH LW
18cm 2,5cm 185cm 12w
18cm 2,5cm 3x8w
30cm  2,5cm 16w

300

1440 2200/2700k
3x960 2200/2700k
1920 2200/2700k

2360-...-28-DW
DIM o
o
O
O



- -
2362-...-130-4-DW
‘Not available in color -81’
- -
PUSH—
2360-...-16-DW
3361-...-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
2360-....-16-DW 150cm 18cm  2,5cm 8w 960 2200/2700k o
3361-....-DW 22cm 18cm  2,5cm 11cm 8w 960 2200/2700k O
2362-....-130-4-DW 150cm 130cm 18cm  2,5cm 4x8w 4x960 2200/2700k O

301

Milan
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Milan



5 YEAR WARRANTY

LED

Dim to Warm [

MODERN CROWN

05

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

304



PUSH—

2571-05-DW

PUSH—>
2570-05-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D % SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2571-05-DW  75-115cm115cm  65cm  65cm 70cm 8x4w 8x450 2200/2700k o
2570-05-DW  75-115cm115cm  65cm 120cm 40cm 8x4w 8x450 2200/2700k o

305

Mood



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

.
=
2
£
£
¢

01 134
Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

306




5698-01-134-DW

5696-01-134-DW

5695-01-134-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER W D Q SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM e
5695-01-134-DW 63cm 4cm 5,5cm 28cm 5x150 5x2w 2200/2700k O
5696-01-134-DW 65cm 4cm 5,5cm 30cm 10x150 10x2w 2200/2700kK O
5698-01-134-DW 115cm  65cm 4cm 5,5cm 43cm 10x150 10x2w 2200/2700«k O

O
+=
O
307 =



%USH

2695-01-134-DW
PUSH—=

1695-01-134-DW

o
[
w
T

4695-01-134-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D jo} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
1695-01-134-DW 40cm 40cm 5,5cm 4cm 178cm 7x2w 7x150 2200/2700«k .
2695-01-134-DW 75-115cm115cm  65cm 5,5cm 4cm 40cm 10x2w 10x1502200/2700«k .
4695-01-134-DW 22cm 22cm  5,5cm 4cm 44cm  3x2w 3x150 2200/2700«k ‘

308



N

2696-01-134-DW

3695-01-134-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
3695-01-134-DW 27cm 17cm 4cm 5,5cm  47cm 3x2w 3x150 2200/2700k ‘
2696-01-134-DW  75-115cm135cm  65cm 4cm 5,5cm 40cm 14x2w 14x1502200/2700k .

309

Molto Il



MOLTO

ALNVIIVM dVIA S

adi

wlep 01 wi(qg

176

Shade Color

- Color options available for this collection -

Fixture/Frame Color

310



5698-37-176-5

5696-37-176-5

3695-37-176-5

PRODUCT NUMBER W D %) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o)
3695-37-176-DW 22cm 22cm 10cm 10cm  44cm 3x2w 3x150 2200/2700k )
5696-37-176-DW 65cm  10cm  10cm  30cm 10x2w 10x1502200/2700k O
5698-37-176-DW 115cm  65cm  10cm  10cm  43cm 10x2w 10x1502200/2700«k O

9
&
o
311 =



2695-37-176-DW

PUSH—
1695-37-176-DW 4695-37-176-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D 1%} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o)
1695-37-176-DW 40cm  40cm 10cm 10cm  178cm 7x2w 7x150 2200/2700«k .
2695-37-176-DW  75-115cm115cm 65cm 10cm 10cm 40cm 10x2w 10x1502200/2700k .
4695-37-176-DW 22cm 22cm 10cm 10cm 44cm 3x2w 3x150 2200/2700«k .

312




2696-37-176-DW

\4)/

1696-37-176-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM ™
1696-37-175-DW 40cm 10cm 10cm 174cm 6x2w 6x150 2200/2700k .
2696-37-176-DW  75-115cm135cm  65cm 10cm 10cm 40cm 14x2w 10x150 2200/2700k .

313

Molto Il



“Light affects everything you see
and how you see light is affected by everything”.

314



~
B

11 OHOIN

315




RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SLF023850309

MOSKOW

LT L] Lk

37

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

316



PRODUCT NUMBER

L

2377-37

BH

TH

MW LS

DIM

2377-37

cm

92cm 69cm

317

10x18w E14

O

Moskow



5375-37

3375-37
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2375-37 90cm 68cm 50cm 5x18w E14 O
3375-37 40cm  23cm 38cm 2x18w  El4 (029
5375-37 70cm 31cm 5x18w  E14 O

318



2376-37

3376-37

4375-37

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2376-37 90cm 87cm 69cm 6x18w E14 O
3376-37 40cm  20cm 38cm 18w El4 (029
4375-37 26cm 41cm 18w E14 (029

2

(@]

=7

1%

(@)

319 >



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

D

O.A.K

| Real Wood |

37-.... 81-.... ....-BL ....-NA
Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

320



PRODUCT NUMBER

L w

2787-81-NA-P-DW

SH BH

TH

LW

LM K LS

3 <—PUSH

DIM

)

2787-81-NA-P-DW

78-145cm164cm

o321

45w

5400 2200/2700k

O.A K. 'Real wood’



2786-....-...-P-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
2785-....-....-P-DW  78-145cm104cm 3cm 26w 3120 2200/2700k .
2786-....-....-P-DW  78-145cm134cm 3cm 32w 3840 2200/2700k .
2787-....-....-P-DW  78-145cm164cm 3cm 45w 5400 2200/2700k ‘

322



Joom jead, MY O

323



OBLICA

Sphere | Square | Cylinder

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

N~
<
(e
~O
N
o
o
>
w

SY002668

37 06

Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

324




4010-06-30

4010-06-25

4016-37-06

4017-37-06

4010-06-20 4505-37-06 4506-37-06
PRODUCT NUMBER L %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
4010-06-20 20cm 18cm 18w E27 (029
4010-06-25 25cm 23cm 18w E27 &
4010-06-30 30cm 28cm 18w E27 (029
4016-37-06 11x11cm20cm 23cm 18w E27 X
4017-37-06 11x11cm28cm 31cm 18w E27 &
4505-37-06 10cm  25cm 29cm 18w E27 X
4506-37-06 10cm  35cm 39cm 18w E27 ()

325

Oblica



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

01-.... 37-....

Fixture/Frame Color

OVUM

| Vigoll |

- Color options available for this collection -

326

....-05 ....-06
Shade Color



e
— 4
T — —
>
— -
i
—
= i
wv
o
< \
2436-...-06-DW
2436-....-05-DW
OVAL
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D Q SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM )
2636-....-....-DW 78-145cm140cm 3cm 42w 5040 2200/2700«k .

Ovum ‘vigo Il

327



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

01-.... 37-....

Fixture/Frame Color

PLAFONNIERE

Modern | Plafonniere | Classic

- Color options available for this collection -

328

06
Shade Color



aJsluuoje|d

g1ng LHSIT d37 dIdNININOD3IY 899C00AS




5021-06-DW =™

5021-06
5022-06-DW ™
5022-06
5023-06-DW ™
5023-06
5024-06-DW ™
5024-06
PRODUCT NUMBER %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
5021-06-DW 25cm  9cm 1T1cm 9w 1080 2200/2700k O
5021-06 25cm  9cm T1lcm 18w E27 O
5022-06-DW 30cm  9cm 11cm 9w 1080 2200/2700k O
5022-06 30cm  9cm T1lcm 2X18w E27 O
5023-06-DW 35cm  11cm 13cm 19w 2160 2200/2700k O
5023-06 35cm  11cm 13cm 2x18w E27 O
5024-06-DW 40cm Tlcm 13cm 19w 2160 2200/2700k O
5024-06 40cm  11cm 13cm 2x18w E27 O

330



5130-...-06-DW

5130-...-06

5135-..-06-DW

5135-...-06

5140-...-06-DW

5145-...-06-DW

5145-...-06

5146-...-06-DW

5146-...-06

5147-..-06-DW

5140-...-06 5147-...-06
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
5130/5145-....-06-DW 30cm  9cm Tlcm 9w 1080 2200/2700k O
5130/5145-....-06 30cm  9cm Tlcm 2x18w £27 O
5135/5146-....-06-DW 35cm 9cm Tlcm 19w 2160 2200/2700k O
5135/5146-....-06 35cm 9cm Tlcm 2x18w £27 O
5140/5147-....-06-DW 40cm 11cm 13cm 19w 2160 2200/2700k O
514015147 =0000=06 40cm 11cm 13cm 2x18w E27 O

331

Plafonniere



ARKOS

Selection | Surface

)
O
hV4
o
<
o
L
—]]
<
w
(@)
>
]
=
L
o
o

O

Information about this collection - ask for our Arkos Catalogue
www.masterlight.com/arkoslight
..oNT LL-N - WT LW

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

A small selection / there are more options available

332




STRAM SURFACE

A246-03-2-1-WT
WHITE

PUCKM

A251-10-00-WT
WHITE

O

10 SURFACE

A263-00-20-WT

BLOCK

A270-13-4-1-N
BLACK

SKY 2

A195-02-4-1-WT
WHITE

BLACK FOSTER SURFACE 5

A320-40-2-0-NT

for all the specifications see the Arkos Catalogue

WHITE BLACK

PRODUCT NUMBER L W %) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
A246-03-2-1-WT 220mm 107mm 22w 3025 3000k dim dali OPushH-]Ov

A270-13-4-1-N 175/175mm 22w 3000 3000k dim dali O
A251-10-00-WT 80mm 54mm 12w 960 2700k 8
v
A195-02-4-1-WT 300mm 87mm 15w 2450 3000k dim dali O 5:
A263-00-20-WT 84 mm 74mm 4,5w 485 2700k E
—
A320-40-2-0-NT 132/132mm 7w 900 2700k dim dali () 0
C
C
O
Q0
o
o

333



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

REAL I

| Real Down |

....m37 ....-81

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

334



<—PUSH

T
wv
T

1775-...-P-DW 1774-...-P-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D [%) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM o
1774-....-P-DW 22cm  95cm 170cm 13w 1560 2200/2700«k ()
1775-....-P-DW 22cm 22cm 165cm 32w 3840 2200/2700«k o

335

Real Il



PRODUCT NUMBER

L W

SH

2778-...-P-DW

BH TH

LW

LM K LS

DIM

<—PUSH

2778-....-P-DW

78-145cm200cm

1,5cm

336

52w

6240 2200/2700k



# <—PUSH

PUSH—— mw

2777-...-P-DW

2775-...-P-DW

* <—PUSH

2776-...-P-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM Eas
2775-....-P-DW  78-145cm100cm 1,5cm 26w 3120 2200/2700k .
2776-....-P-DW  78-145cm130cm 1,5cm 32w 3840 2200/2700k .
2777-....-P-DW  78-145cm160cm 1,5cm 45w 5400 2200/2700k .
3
[0
337



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

N Dim to Warm

REAL I

| Real Up+Down |

I-MJT

0000"87 0o0c=8 1

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

338



- = | = PUSH

2977-...-S-P-DW
2977-...-5-2xP-DW —

I —

2975-...-5-P-DW
2975-...-5-2xP-DW

== . <—PUSH

2976-...-S-P-DW

2976-...-S-2xP-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D o) SH BH TH Lw LM K LS DIM A
2975-....-S-P-DW  78-145cm100cm 3cm 38w 4560 2200/2700k )
2975-....°§-2xP-DW
2976-....-5-P-DW  78-145cm130cm 3cm 44w 5280 2200/2700k o
2976-....-5-2xP-DW
2977-....-S-P-DW  78-145cm160cm 3cm 57w 6840 2200/2700k o
2977-....°5-2xP-DW

This collection also has the option of two push dimmer |Switching apart from above and below light -2xP

339

Real Il






341

Real Il



ROMA

g1ng LHSIT d37 dIdNININOD I

60€0G68€c0471S

..-21

- Color options available for this collection -Fixture/Frame/Shade Color

342



2558-21

4555-21
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D jo} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2558-21 90cm 110cm 66Cm 60cm 12x18w E14 O
4555-21 37cm 43cm 2x18w ET4 ®

343




2557-21

6 |

3556-21

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2557-21 90cm 86cm 86cm 62cm 12x18w E14 O
3556=21 25cm  26cm 55cm 2x18w  E14 ®
5555-21 50cm 50cm 60cm 6x18w E14 O

344



2555-21

é’ )
2556-21

3555-21
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2555-21 90cm 50cm 50cm 53cm 6x18w E14 O
2556-21 90cm 68cm 68cm 58cm 9x18w El4 O
3555-21 26cm 40cm 18w El4 X

345

Roma



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SLF02386040°9

ey TV
Y

37

Fixture/Frame Color

- Color options available for this collection -

346

00
Shade Color



2672-37-00-35-3

2670-37-00
4670-37-00
PRODUCT NUMBER L w %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2672-37-35-3 150cm 35cm 15cm  33cm 3x18w  E27 O
2670-37-00 150cm 11cm 15cm  33cm 18w E27 O
4670-37-00 15cm  33cm 56cm 18w E27 (%)

347

Solta



2671-37-00-130-4

1670-37-00 3670-37-00
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2071=37=00=130=4 150cm 130cm 15cm  33cm 4x18w E27 O

1670-37-00 15cm  33cm 165cm 18w E27 (059

3670-37-00 24cm  15cm  33cm 18w 27 (029

348



2671-37-00-100-3

2671-37-00-70-2

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2671-37-00-100-3 150cm 100cm 15cm  33cm 3x18w  E27 O
2671-37-00-70-2 150cm 70cm 15cm  33cm 2x18w E27 O

349

Solta



=

LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Dim to Warm

.

37

Fixture/Frame Color

TERRA

- Color options available for this collection -

350

06
Shade Color

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026648



E27—=

PUSH—=

1620-37-DW 1622-37-DW 1626-37-DW 1625-37-DW
PRODUCT NUMBER w D o] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
1620-37-DW 18em  101cm 183cm 39w 4700 2200/2700k ()
18w £27
1622-37-DW 18cm 101cm 112cm 39w 4700 2200/2700«k .
1626-37-DW 18cm 108cm 197cm 39w 4700 2200/2700k o
1625-37-DW 18cm  108cm 112cm 39w 4700 2200/2700k ()
o
351 2



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026683 |

&

SY0026648

«i@&

37
Fixture/Frame Color

TONDO

- Color options available for this collection -

352

..-01

....-20 ....-82
Shade Color



5460-37-6560-....-55
INCL. ACRYLIC DISC

5460-37-6560-....-45
INCL. ACRYLIC DISC

5460-37-6560-....-40

INCL. ACRYLIC DISC

e

4425-37-6560-...-18 4426-37-6560-...-25 1425-37-6560-...-25

PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1425=237=6560=:0.=25 25cm  45cm 130cm 175cm 18w E27 (039
4426-37-6560-....-25 25cm  45cm  37cm  82cm 18w E27 X
4425-37-6560-....-18 18cm 25cm 27cm  54cm 18w E27 X
5460-37-6560-....-55 55cm  20cm  12cm  24cm 18w E27 O
5460-37-6560-....-45 45cm  20cm  12cm  24cm 18w E27 O
5460-37-6560-....-40 40cm 20cm 12cm 24cm 18w E27 O

353

Tondo



i

RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY00269247 |

7/

SY0026648

22

Fixture/Frame Color

TORCELLO

- Color options available for this collection -

354

Sy

43
Shade Color




“Light make

355

Torcello



2681-22-43

5680-22-43

5681-22-43

2682-22-43
3681-22-43
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2681-22-43 95-150cm 80cm 30cm 10cm 2x18w E27 O
2682-22-43 95-150cm110cm 30cm  10cm 3x18w  E27 O
3681-22-43 18cm 13cm 8cm 16,5cm 18w G9 O
5680-22-43 30cm  10cm 13,5cm 18w 27 O
5681-22-43 40cm  12,5cm 16cm 2x18w  E27 O

356



2683-22-43

2680-22-43
4681-22-43 1681-22-43
PRODUCT NUMBER L w jo} SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1681-22-43 75cm 40cm 12,5cm 181cm 18w E27 .
22cm 9cm 18w
2680-22-43 95-150cm 40cm 12,5cm 18w E27 O
2683-22-43 95-150cm 78cm 22cm 9cm 5x18w E27 O
4681-22-43 30cm 10cm 42,5cm 18w 27 X
0
©
2
357 2



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0026947

SY0026648

21

Fixture/Frame Color

VERONA

| Verona | |

- Color options available for this collection -

358

51
Shade Color



2479-21-51

2475-21-51
1475-21-51
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D [%) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1475-21-51 49cm 40cm 13,5cm 182cm 18w E27 .
17cm 8cm 18w
2475-21-51 80-115cm 40cm 13,5cm 18w E27 O
2479-21-51 80-115cm 63cm 17cm 8cm 5x18w E27 O
©
C
(@]
o
359 2



2477-21-51

2476-21-51

3476-21-51

PRODUCT NUMBER L w %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2476-21-51 80-135cm 92cm 30cm 10,5cm 2x18w  E27 O
2477-21-51 80-135cm111cm 30cm 10,5cm 3x18w  E27 O
3476-21-51 13cm 17cm  8cm 28cm 18w 27 X

360



5495-21-51

5496-21-51

2478-21-51
4475-21-51
PRODUCT NUMBER L w %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2478-21-51 80-135cm135cm 30cm 10,5cm 4x18w  E27 O
4475-21-51 30cm 10,5cm 50cm 18w E27 (29
5495-21-51 30cm 10,5cm 13cm 18w 27 O
5496-21-51 40cm 13,5cm 18cm 2x18w  E27 O

361

Verona



RECOMMENDED LED LIGHT BULB

SY0028006

=

37
Fixture/Frame Color

- Color options available for this collection -

362

00
Shade Color



-

-
1

2
2510-37-00 2512-37-00-50-3
1511-37-00
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1511-37-00 19,5cm 25cm 159cm 18w E27 .
2510-37-00 150cm 19,5cm  25cm 18w E27 O
2512-37-00-50-3 150cm  50cm 19,5cm  25cm 3x18w  E27 O

363

Vesto



d

2511-37-00-130-4 ’

4510-37-00
PRODUCT NUMBER L w D %] SH BH TH MW LS DIM
2511-37-00-130-4 150cm 100cm 19,5cm 25cm 4x18w E27 O
4510-37-00 19,5cm  25cm 66cm 18w E27 &

364



2511-37-00-100-3

1510-37-00

PRODUCT NUMBER L w %) SH BH TH MW LS DIM
1510-37-00 35cm 19,5cm  25cm 159cm 18w E27 ®
2511-00-37-100-3 150cm 100cm 19,5cm 25cm 3x18w E27 O

365

Vesto



LED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

/1’\ Dim to Warm

VIGO

= _ |

01-.... 37-.... ....-05 ....-06
Fixture/Frame Color - Color options available for this collection - Shade Color

366



PUSH—

2630-01-...-DW 2631-01-...-DW 2632-01-...-DW
100cm 130cm 170cm
PRODUCT NUMBER L w [%} SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM )
2630-01-....-DW  78-145cm100cm 10cm 3cm 26w 3120 2200/2700k ()
2631-01-....-DW  78-145cm130cm 10cm 3cm 34w 4080 2200/2700k ()
2632-01-....-DW  78-145cm170cm 10cm 3cm 42w 5040 2200/2700«k ()
o
2
367 <



PUSH—

2630-37-...-DW

]

£

)

a
2631-37-...-DW

PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %] SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM %

2630-37-....-DW  78-145cm100cm 10cm  3cm 26w 3120 2200/2700k o
2631-37-....-DW  78-145cm130cm 10cm  3cm 34w 4080 2200/2700k o

368



wv
=)
o

2632-37-...-DW
— — —
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D %) SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM E o)
2632-37-....-DW  78-145cm170cm 10cm 3cm 42w 5040 2200/2700«k .

369

Vigo



ALNVIIVM dVIA § dIT Wilep o1 wig







“When the night falls the desire for light is born.”

design
furniture
interiors

PsM

372



ADDITIONS

Materials | Spareparts | Accessories

373

Additions



00

Concrete Coated

02

Brass Matt

07

Chrome

10

Antique Brass

| CONCEPTO |

01

Bronze

05

Black Coated
—

08
Gold Leaf

25

Rust

374

COLORS

INDUSTRIA

HOME

Each series has it's own collor pallet

02

Brass Shiny

06
White Coated

08
Gold Coated

30

Gun Metal



37

Silver Coated Silver Leaf Nickel Matt

37 37

K s
f

55 56 65
Copper Matt Copper Shiny Aged Steel

66 70 81

Dappled Oil Dappled Brown Black Nickel

82

Black Chrome

375

Colors



FABRIC COLORS

376



37

01
Dopler Gold Dopler Silver
11 20 82
Camelot White Camelot Black Camelot Taupe
11 20 82
Chintz Off-White Chintz Black Chintz Grey

See the price list for all the available color combinations per series

377

Colors



See each individual serie in our price list - for all spare glasses and prices

378



AVAILABLE GLASS
COLORS

. *-("c‘ :
7 =
. \A" /¢
N , '
)
‘ #
<./ .
00 05
Pineapple Clear Pineapple Smoke

| 1

05GL 05 51

Lett Smooth Lett Rib Alabaster/White

AN

g

14 05 34

Quinto Amber Quinto Smoke Alabaster/Amber

00 05 06

Bocca Clear Bocca Smoke Matt White

379

Colors



CEILING BASE

380




See our price list for all options and colors

381

Additions



ACCESSORIES

Casambi | Bluetooth dimmer | Lightsources

options available for this collection

382



PRODUCT NUMBER

L

8-BLUE-TRIAC

CASAMBI BLUETOOTH LIGHT CONTROL 230V DIMMER

Easily operated Dimmer to control lamps with

smartphone or tablet (Apple, Android) via Bluetooth

For the operation of incandescent lamps, dimmable

LED lamps and control gear for LEDs and halogen

controlgear (not for magnetic transformers)

Free App from CASAMBI(Apple / Android):

- Lighting control ﬁcolqur/ im level)

- Configuration of luminaires and luminairs networks

- Creation of scenes and animations (colour gradients)

- Automatic detection of new devices

- intelligent timer- and gallery functions

— Protection settings of your [luminaires network

(only me, everybody, password access, ..)

You 'can setup’a Gateway, but it is not neccesary

Integrated antenna (Drawing grey marking, do not

cover with metal case) ) )

In installation housing or with terminal cover

Also controllable via mains switch or wall switch

RWBT Xpress and RW...EBT

{\\/{)ple Watch comﬁatlble )
ax. 2 Lamps of the same type, max. 2 LED power supplies

w D 1%} SH BH TH MW LS

DIM

8-BLUE-TRIAC

3.66cm  4cm 1.4cm 50w
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SLF023981405

SLF023981105

LED

SLF023860609

SLF023850309

i
¥

SY0028009

SY0028002

SLF023981305 SLF023981205 SY0028006

PRODUCT NUMBER L z SH BH TH Lw LM K LS DIM
SLF023981105 16.5cm 30cm 4w 250 2000k E27 O
SLF023981205 20cm  29cm 4w 250 2000k E27 O
SLF023981305 18cm  37cm 4w 250 2000k E27 O
SLF023981405 12cm  44cm 4w 250 2000k E27 O
SLF023850309 3,5cm 12cm 4w 250 2200k E14 O
SLF023860609 6,4cm 14,3cm 6,5w 470 2200k E27 O
SY0028002 6,4cm 14,3cm 5w 250 2000k E27 O
SY0028009 12cm 5w 250 2000k E27 O
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LIGHT SOURCES

o
L
w .
SY0026648 SY0029962 SY0029003
I
‘f ‘e .
SY0026683 SLF022352671 SY0022001
W
SY0026947
PRODUCT NUMBER L W D Q SH BH TH LW LM K LS DIM
SLF022352671 0,5cm  1,6cm 3,5w 300 2700k G9 O
SY0026947 4,5cm 5,6w 470 2700k E27 O
SY0026683 7cm 11w 1060 2700k E27 O
SY0026648 8cm 16w 1521 2700k E27 O
SY0028006 9,5cm 5w 250 2000k E27 O
SY0029001 T4cm 9cm 8w 806 2700k E27 O )
SY0029003 19,2cm 11,8cm 10,5w 1000 2700k E27 O 5
=
SY0029962 5¢cm 5cm 5w 345 2700k GuU10 () 5
ge}
<
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Van der Valk Hotel
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Van der Valk Hotel







Mijn Modewereld




s109foiyd
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Mijn Modewereld
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Postplaza Hotel
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BMW Brandstore
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City Hall Peel&Maas







Kanne Group
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Equestrian centre







Guesthouse Hotel
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WP Haton
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Nieuwbeijerland Church
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City Hall Haarlem
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s109foid
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Private Residence







design
& furniture
interiors




